
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Sloat Sammamish 986 22 M 1/7 20-29 0:39:19.8 0:39:20.7 6:20/M

2 Bill Haldeman Kenmore 945 54 M 1/10 50-59 0:39:34.1 0:39:36.5 6:23/M

3 Lance Logan Duvall 965 47 M 1/15 40-49 0:40:01.1 0:40:01.5 6:27/M

4 Jason Hect Redmond 949 41 M 2/15 40-49 0:41:07.7 0:41:08.2 6:38/M

5 Josh Denison Duvall 929 19 M 2/4 15-19 0:42:12.2 0:42:13.4 6:48/M

6 Cody Wanichek Duvall 1021 17 M 3/4 15-19 0:42:38.2 0:42:40.8 6:53/M

7 Ryan Cross Lynwood 1026 27 M 2/7 20-29 0:42:59.4 0:43:06.4 6:56/M

8 Dave LaTourette North Bend 958 50 M 2/10 50-59 0:43:28.9 0:43:31.1 7:01/M

9 Colton Green Duvall 940 16 M 3/4 15-19 0:43:39.1 0:43:41.5 7:02/M

10 Eugene Agichtein Seattle 821 35 M 1/18 30-39 0:43:46.4 0:43:47.4 7:04/M

11 Jonathan Gunderson Carnation 944 16 M 4/4 15-19 0:43:48.2 0:43:52.1 7:04/M

12 Mike Flasko Duvall 1016 29 M 3/7 20-29 0:44:45.4 0:44:48.6 7:13/M

13 Danny Lau Bellevue 960 44 M 3/15 40-49 0:46:03.3 0:46:06.5 7:26/M

14 Tracy Clapp Duvall 921 45 M 4/15 40-49 0:46:57.5 0:47:05.3 7:34/M

15 Anna Hill Woodinville 1027 17 F 1/2 15-19 0:47:46.9 0:47:54.2 7:42/M

16 Sean Leffard Duvall 961 38 M 2/18 30-39 0:47:47.5 0:47:50.7 7:42/M

17 David Rich Marysville 1024 33 M 3/18 30-39 0:48:16.3 0:48:37.2 7:47/M

18 Doug Livas Seattle 964 29 M 4/7 20-29 0:48:20.3 0:48:20.3 7:48/M

19 Bob Bournique Duvall 894 50 M 3/10 50-59 0:48:29.7 0:48:41.5 7:49/M

20 Boyd Benson Monroe 853 44 M 5/15 40-49 0:48:39.8 0:48:48.2 7:51/M

21 Matthew Smith Carnation 989 34 M 4/18 30-39 0:48:46.9 0:48:46.9 7:52/M

22 Gunnar Swanson Duvall 994 38 M 5/18 30-39 0:48:49.9 0:48:52.2 7:52/M

23 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 923 31 F 2/19 30-39 0:48:51.4 0:48:57.3 7:53/M

24 Casey Otley Bellevue 1022 44 M 6/15 40-49 0:48:52.8 0:49:00.5 7:53/M

25 Alicia Eimers Kirkland 1025 34 F 3/19 30-39 0:48:53.0 0:48:59.5 7:53/M

26 Erich Mock Woodinville 971 49 M 7/15 40-49 0:49:32.9 0:49:40.4 7:59/M

27 Jim Helton Redmond 950 54 M 4/10 50-59 0:49:35.0 0:49:39.8 8:00/M

28 Robbie McKenzie Snohomish 1019 13 M 1/4 1-14 0:49:53.0 0:50:07.2 8:03/M

29 Amber Barlow Fairbanks 833 29 F 1/9 20-29 0:49:56.7 0:50:09.5 8:03/M

30 Keri Meyers Duvall 970 32 F 3/19 30-39 0:49:58.8 0:50:07.6 8:04/M

31 John Malgesini Snohomish 966 55 M 5/10 50-59 0:50:00.8 0:50:00.8 8:04/M

32 Matt Schmitter Woodinville 982 40 M 8/15 40-49 0:50:04.5 0:50:04.5 8:05/M

33 Ian Fay Duvall 933 13 M 2/4 1-14 0:50:11.9 0:50:16.5 8:06/M

34 Neal Robbins Duvall 980 52 M 6/10 50-59 0:50:27.5 0:50:31.7 8:08/M

35 Riley Stead Duvall 1012 12 M 3/4 1-14 0:50:39.1 0:50:43.5 8:10/M

36 Will Burnside Seattle 1008 34 M 6/18 30-39 0:50:44.9 0:50:44.9 8:11/M

37 Aubrey Rosenthal Duvall 981 36 F 4/19 30-39 0:51:01.5 0:51:09.7 8:14/M

38 Brenna Eldredge Duvall 1005 18 F 2/2 15-19 0:51:24.8 0:51:34.1 8:17/M

39 A Chittenden Duvall 899 20 F 2/9 20-29 0:51:25.3 0:51:34.8 8:18/M

40 Michael Dodd Mill Creek 930 23 M 5/7 20-29 0:52:51.7 0:53:04.2 8:31/M

41 Hiren Bhavsar Duvall 865 38 M 7/18 30-39 0:52:52.7 0:52:58.3 8:32/M

42 Erin Anderson Mill Creek 828 23 F 3/9 20-29 0:52:57.1 0:53:09.4 8:32/M

43 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall 968 26 F 4/9 20-29 0:53:17.8 0:53:30.1 8:36/M

44 Mark Korf Duvall 1015 42 M 9/15 40-49 0:53:58.9 0:54:14.4 8:42/M

45 Dina Bennett Duvall 851 48 F 1/6 40-49 0:54:26.2 0:54:26.2 8:47/M

46 Michael Hsu Seattle 953 58 M 7/10 50-59 0:54:27.8 0:54:42.6 8:47/M

47 Shaun Tozer Duvall 996 31 M 8/18 30-39 0:54:34.4 0:54:48.5 8:48/M

48 Josh Lingerfelt Duvall 963 36 M 9/18 30-39 0:54:35.0 0:54:47.9 8:48/M

49 Alan Capps Monroe 1009 26 M 6/7 20-29 0:54:38.8 0:54:48.3 8:49/M

50 Katie Price Kirkland 977 23 F 5/9 20-29 0:54:39.3 0:54:45.2 8:49/M

51 Bruce McKenzie Snohomish 1020 58 M 8/10 50-59 0:54:39.8 0:54:53.5 8:49/M

52 William Foreman Duvall 1013 46 M 10/15 40-49 0:55:12.8 0:55:15.1 8:54/M

53 Kris Haldeman Kenmore 946 52 F 1/3 50-59 0:55:16.2 0:55:21.5 8:55/M

54 Waylon Jones Duvall 955 32 M 10/18 30-39 0:55:17.7 0:55:25.4 8:55/M

55 Tim Fay Duvall 934 45 M 11/15 40-49 0:55:21.6 0:55:26.2 8:56/M

56 Paul Stead Redmond 991 38 M 11/18 30-39 0:55:34.0 0:55:40.5 8:58/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

57 Kate Spiller Seattle 990 32 F 5/19 30-39 0:55:37.9 0:55:56.6 8:58/M

58 Justin Kellogg Duvall 957 42 M 12/15 40-49 0:55:43.8 0:56:04.2 8:59/M

59 Cherie LaTourette North Bend 959 49 F 2/6 40-49 0:55:52.1 0:55:57.8 9:01/M

60 Sarah Wheelwright Woodinville 1002 35 F 6/19 30-39 0:56:37.5 0:56:51.2 9:08/M

61 James Harris Lake Stevens 948 43 M 13/15 40-49 0:57:00.7 0:57:05.4 9:12/M

62 Ronn Mercer Duvall 969 46 M 14/15 40-49 0:57:14.7 0:57:31.5 9:14/M

63 Sidney Scott Duvall 983 50 F 2/3 50-59 0:57:36.1 0:57:47.5 9:17/M

64 Daniel Gutmann Duvall 1011 14 M 4/4 1-14 0:57:42.6 0:57:46.2 9:18/M

65 Nick Zehrung Kingston 1014 20 M 7/7 20-29 0:58:03.6 0:58:05.8 9:22/M

66 Jaime Slutzky Redmond 987 34 F 7/19 30-39 0:58:40.9 0:58:51.3 9:28/M

67 Sean Smith Duvall 988 36 M 12/18 30-39 0:58:47.2 0:59:05.9 9:29/M

68 Steven Carlson Preston 1006 50 M 9/10 50-59 0:58:48.6 0:59:02.8 9:29/M

69 Brandi Croft Camano Island 922 35 F 8/19 30-39 0:59:57.4 1:00:09.1 9:40/M

70 Sara Houser Redmond 951 20 F 6/9 20-29 1:00:05.1 1:00:20.8 9:41/M

71 Yvonne Smith Seattle 1029 46 F 3/6 40-49 1:01:10.0 1:01:27.8 9:52/M

72 Elena Pullen-Venema Snohomish 978 39 F 9/19 30-39 1:01:13.3 1:01:21.5 9:52/M

73 Jeff Rasmussen Monroe 979 33 M 13/18 30-39 1:01:22.7 1:01:42.5 9:54/M

74 Robin Burn Woodinville 897 52 F 3/3 50-59 1:02:40.1 1:02:59.3 10:06/M

75 Jerry Houser Redmond 952 53 M 10/10 50-59 1:02:45.8 1:03:02.2 10:07/M

76 John Moore Duvall 973 69 M 1/2 60-69 1:03:01.5 1:03:08.3 10:10/M

77 Christi Lenz Monroe 962 33 F 10/19 30-39 1:03:09.6 1:03:27.4 10:11/M

78 Jason Sherman Snohomish 985 43 M 15/15 40-49 1:04:31.9 1:04:44.4 10:24/M

79 Ilona Talley Duvall 995 26 F 7/9 20-29 1:06:24.8 1:06:36.2 10:43/M

80 Amanda Paul Everett 975 33 F 11/19 30-39 1:06:27.3 1:06:39.2 10:43/M

81 Jerry Marshall Fall City 1028 64 M 2/2 60-69 1:06:42.3 1:06:49.6 10:45/M

82 Heather Dean Maple Valley 925 33 F 12/19 30-39 1:07:29.6 1:07:40.3 10:53/M

83 Lloyd Bondy Maple Valley 881 39 M 14/18 30-39 1:07:30.5 1:07:40.8 10:53/M

84 Michelle Monson Monroe 972 46 F 4/6 40-49 1:09:25.0 1:09:41.4 11:12/M

85 Susan Dumelin Monroe 931 33 F 13/19 30-39 1:11:51.9 1:12:08.7 11:35/M

86 Lorena Lee Monroe 1010 34 F 14/19 30-39 1:11:52.0 1:12:08.2 11:35/M

87 Andy Palmer Duvall 1023 36 M 15/18 30-39 1:12:33.3 1:12:53.6 11:42/M

88 Daniel Vargas Bellevue 998 32 M 16/18 30-39 1:13:20.1 1:13:20.1 11:50/M

89 Dawnielle Stumpf Bellevue 993 29 F 8/9 20-29 1:13:20.2 1:13:20.2 11:50/M

90 Beth Maloney Duvall 967 45 F 5/6 40-49 1:13:26.3 1:13:43.7 11:51/M

91 Marie Aitkins Oak Harbor 824 32 F 15/19 30-39 1:13:49.2 1:14:07.5 11:54/M

92 Megan Bradley Seattle 895 37 F 16/19 30-39 1:14:21.2 1:14:26.5 12:00/M

93 Lia Adams Duvall 810 35 F 17/19 30-39 1:14:43.9 1:14:59.2 12:03/M

94 Dustin Green Carnation 942 39 M 17/18 30-39 1:16:28.3 1:16:41.9 12:20/M

95 Debbie Green Carnation 941 39 F 18/19 30-39 1:17:32.6 1:17:45.6 12:30/M

96 David Selig Seattle 984 36 M 18/18 30-39 1:17:45.8 1:17:57.1 12:32/M

97 Jennifer Wiseman Snoqualmie 1003 31 F 19/19 30-39 1:21:41.6 1:22:01.3 13:10/M

98 Bethany Burns Snohomish 898 27 F 9/9 20-29 1:21:41.7 1:22:01.6 13:10/M

99 Tracey Horton Duvall 1017 42 F 6/6 40-49 1:22:01.1 1:22:22.8 13:14/M

100 Mariana Vancil Duvall 997 86 F 1/1 80-99 1:54:28.1 1:54:52.3 18:28/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anna Hill Woodinville 1027 17 1 0:47:46.9 0:47:54.2 7:42/M

2 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 923 31 2 0:48:51.4 0:48:57.3 7:53/M

3 Alicia Eimers Kirkland 1025 34 3 0:48:53.0 0:48:59.5 7:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dina Bennett Duvall 851 48 11 0:54:26.2 0:54:26.2 8:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anna Hill Woodinville 1027 17 1 0:47:46.9 0:47:54.2 7:42/M

2 Brenna Eldredge Duvall 1005 18 7 0:51:24.8 0:51:34.1 8:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amber Barlow Fairbanks 833 29 4 0:49:56.7 0:50:09.5 8:03/M

2 A Chittenden Duvall 899 20 8 0:51:25.3 0:51:34.8 8:18/M

3 Erin Anderson Mill Creek 828 23 9 0:52:57.1 0:53:09.4 8:32/M

4 Elizabeth Mantey Duvall 968 26 10 0:53:17.8 0:53:30.1 8:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 923 31 2 0:48:51.4 0:48:57.3 7:53/M

2 Alicia Eimers Kirkland 1025 34 3 0:48:53.0 0:48:59.5 7:53/M

3 Keri Meyers Duvall 970 32 5 0:49:58.8 0:50:07.6 8:04/M

4 Aubrey Rosenthal Duvall 981 36 6 0:51:01.5 0:51:09.7 8:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dina Bennett Duvall 851 48 11 0:54:26.2 0:54:26.2 8:47/M

2 Cherie LaTourette North Bend 959 49 15 0:55:52.1 0:55:57.8 9:01/M

3 Yvonne Smith Seattle 1029 46 21 1:01:10.0 1:01:27.8 9:52/M

4 Michelle Monson Monroe 972 46 28 1:09:25.0 1:09:41.4 11:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kris Haldeman Kenmore 946 52 13 0:55:16.2 0:55:21.5 8:55/M

2 Sidney Scott Duvall 983 50 17 0:57:36.1 0:57:47.5 9:17/M

3 Robin Burn Woodinville 897 52 23 1:02:40.1 1:02:59.3 10:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mariana Vancil Duvall 997 86 40 1:54:28.1 1:54:52.3 18:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Sloat Sammamish 986 22 1 0:39:19.8 0:39:20.7 6:20/M

2 Bill Haldeman Kenmore 945 54 2 0:39:34.1 0:39:36.5 6:23/M

3 Josh Denison Duvall 929 19 5 0:42:12.2 0:42:13.4 6:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bill Haldeman Kenmore 945 54 2 0:39:34.1 0:39:36.5 6:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robbie McKenzie Snohomish 1019 13 25 0:49:53.0 0:50:07.2 8:03/M

2 Ian Fay Duvall 933 13 28 0:50:11.9 0:50:16.5 8:06/M

Female Top Finisher Winners

Run Duvall 2012 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

***Overall place within gender and division.

10K Runs

Female 30 to 39

Female Masters Winners

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 80 and over

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male Masters Winners

Male 1 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Riley Stead Duvall 1012 12 30 0:50:39.1 0:50:43.5 8:10/M

4 Daniel Gutmann Duvall 1011 14 47 0:57:42.6 0:57:46.2 9:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Josh Denison Duvall 929 19 5 0:42:12.2 0:42:13.4 6:48/M

2 Cody Wanichek Duvall 1021 17 6 0:42:38.2 0:42:40.8 6:53/M

3 Colton Green Duvall 940 16 9 0:43:39.1 0:43:41.5 7:02/M

4 Jonathan Gunderson Carnation 944 16 11 0:43:48.2 0:43:52.1 7:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Sloat Sammamish 986 22 1 0:39:19.8 0:39:20.7 6:20/M

2 Ryan Cross Lynwood 1026 27 7 0:42:59.4 0:43:06.4 6:56/M

3 Mike Flasko Duvall 1016 29 12 0:44:45.4 0:44:48.6 7:13/M

4 Doug Livas Seattle 964 29 17 0:48:20.3 0:48:20.3 7:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eugene Agichtein Seattle 821 35 10 0:43:46.4 0:43:47.4 7:04/M

2 Sean Leffard Duvall 961 38 15 0:47:47.5 0:47:50.7 7:42/M

3 David Rich Marysville 1024 33 16 0:48:16.3 0:48:37.2 7:47/M

4 Matthew Smith Carnation 989 34 20 0:48:46.9 0:48:46.9 7:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Logan Duvall 965 47 3 0:40:01.1 0:40:01.5 6:27/M

2 Jason Hect Redmond 949 41 4 0:41:07.7 0:41:08.2 6:38/M

3 Danny Lau Bellevue 960 44 13 0:46:03.3 0:46:06.5 7:26/M

4 Tracy Clapp Duvall 921 45 14 0:46:57.5 0:47:05.3 7:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bill Haldeman Kenmore 945 54 2 0:39:34.1 0:39:36.5 6:23/M

2 Dave LaTourette North Bend 958 50 8 0:43:28.9 0:43:31.1 7:01/M

3 Bob Bournique Duvall 894 50 18 0:48:29.7 0:48:41.5 7:49/M

4 Jim Helton Redmond 950 54 24 0:49:35.0 0:49:39.8 8:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Moore Duvall 973 69 53 1:03:01.5 1:03:08.3 10:10/M

2 Jerry Marshall Fall City 1028 64 55 1:06:42.3 1:06:49.6 10:45/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner Woodinville 294 31 M 1/22 30-39 0:15:20.0 0:15:22.5 4:57/M

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall 409 16 M 1/23 15-19 0:16:24.1 0:16:25.8 5:17/M

3 David McCulloch Seattle 588 42 M 1/29 40-49 0:16:32.3 0:16:32.7 5:20/M

4 Wade Weinert Camano Island 508 18 M 2/23 15-19 0:17:01.2 0:17:01.9 5:29/M

5 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 351 19 M 3/23 15-19 0:17:17.8 0:17:20.4 5:35/M

6 Paul Abdalla Duvall 1 50 M 1/18 50-59 0:17:24.4 0:17:26.3 5:37/M

7 John OHearn Redmond 535 50 M 2/18 50-59 0:17:29.9 0:17:31.3 5:38/M

8 Tyler Schwecke Woodinville 446 18 M 4/23 15-19 0:18:14.9 0:18:15.8 5:53/M

9 Quinn Radbourne Redmond 433 16 M 5/23 15-19 0:18:19.5 0:18:20.1 5:55/M

10 Dallin Olander Yakima 403 18 M 6/23 15-19 0:18:24.6 0:18:27.2 5:56/M

11 Amber Farthing LaConner 587 32 F 1/50 30-39 0:18:40.2 0:18:41.6 6:01/M

12 West Weinert Camano Island 509 14 M 1/44 1-14 0:18:49.2 0:18:50.8 6:04/M

13 Jefferry Clarke Wenatchee 551 56 M 3/18 50-59 0:19:34.0 0:19:35.2 6:19/M

14 William Waters Bothell 500 62 M 1/20 60-69 0:19:34.2 0:19:35.8 6:19/M

15 Fred Balsiger Woodinville 511 37 M 2/22 30-39 0:19:34.9 0:19:37.5 6:19/M

16 Keith Griffin Carnation 545 19 M 7/23 15-19 0:19:42.3 0:19:43.9 6:21/M

17 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 402 62 M 2/20 60-69 0:19:49.1 0:19:50.2 6:24/M

18 Carla Darr Woodinville 527 51 F 1/19 50-59 0:20:04.0 0:20:05.9 6:28/M

19 Morgan Elemo 598 28 F 1/16 20-29 0:20:13.4 0:20:14.8 6:31/M

20 Evan Atwater Duvall 512 15 M 8/23 15-19 0:20:24.2 0:20:26.5 6:35/M

21 Gail Hall Bothell 310 52 F 2/19 50-59 0:20:27.6 0:20:30.5 6:36/M

22 Zach Strehlo Kirkland 481 37 M 3/22 30-39 0:20:38.7 0:20:42.3 6:39/M

23 David Longmuir Woodinville 355 64 M 3/20 60-69 0:20:49.1 0:20:52.5 6:43/M

24 Kye Dipboye Bellevue 597 15 M 9/23 15-19 0:21:10.1 0:21:11.1 6:50/M

25 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 242 34 F 2/50 30-39 0:21:15.3 0:21:20.2 6:51/M

26 Joshua Zimmerman Duvall 521 16 M 10/23 15-19 0:21:18.5 0:21:27.2 6:52/M

27 Sean Mayer Snohomish 368 54 M 4/18 50-59 0:21:19.2 0:21:27.4 6:53/M

28 Dana Zlateff Duvall 589 37 F 3/50 30-39 0:21:21.8 0:21:24.6 6:53/M

29 Rick Garrison Covington 531 59 M 5/18 50-59 0:21:22.2 0:21:32.6 6:54/M

30 Neal Brown Monroe 216 56 M 6/18 50-59 0:21:47.3 0:21:54.8 7:02/M

31 Emmett Klaiber Duvall 341 11 M 2/44 1-14 0:21:47.8 0:21:51.5 7:02/M

32 Dave Parsons Issaquah 418 58 M 7/18 50-59 0:22:03.2 0:22:06.2 7:07/M

33 Laurie Schalk Duvall 443 49 F 1/61 40-49 0:22:03.4 0:22:08.4 7:07/M

34 Charla Metcalf Duvall 565 38 F 4/50 30-39 0:22:11.3 0:22:35.6 7:09/M

35 Arne Hales Edmonds 308 67 M 4/20 60-69 0:22:12.2 0:22:22.5 7:10/M

36 Carson Graham Carnation 298 15 M 11/23 15-19 0:22:19.7 0:22:26.6 7:12/M

37 Derek Rae Issaqauh 582 39 M 4/22 30-39 0:22:19.7 0:22:33.4 7:12/M

38 Joshua Jensen Seattle 337 27 M 1/7 20-29 0:22:21.7 0:22:34.4 7:13/M

39 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 389 13 M 3/44 1-14 0:22:22.0 0:22:57.9 7:13/M

40 Nikolas Reierson Duvall 586 13 M 4/44 1-14 0:22:23.0 0:22:26.9 7:13/M

41 Jena Calder Bellevue 221 42 F 2/61 40-49 0:22:24.6 0:22:31.8 7:14/M

42 Parker Richardson Carnation 437 12 M 5/44 1-14 0:22:49.8 0:22:53.7 7:22/M

43 Tara Woodell Fall City 516 35 F 5/50 30-39 0:22:59.8 0:23:04.5 7:25/M

44 Mark Mitchell Redmond 373 57 M 8/18 50-59 0:23:03.6 0:23:10.4 7:26/M

45 Chris Steer Seattle 591 68 M 5/20 60-69 0:23:06.2 0:23:09.1 7:27/M

46 Rick Nanneman Redmond 390 44 M 2/29 40-49 0:23:11.0 0:23:28.6 7:29/M

47 Andrew Carlson Duvall 227 12 M 6/44 1-14 0:23:14.9 0:23:18.7 7:30/M

48 John Nold Duvall 401 46 M 3/29 40-49 0:23:17.4 0:23:31.7 7:31/M

49 Sheryl Perales 600 45 F 3/61 40-49 0:23:22.1 0:23:32.8 7:32/M

50 Jake Fowler Monroe 541 12 M 7/44 1-14 0:23:24.0 0:23:27.8 7:33/M

51 Jason Frederick Duvall 290 37 M 5/22 30-39 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.7 7:39/M

52 Alicia Weinert Duvall 502 42 F 4/61 40-49 0:23:49.3 0:23:56.6 7:41/M

53 Wes Harris Bellevue 315 51 M 9/18 50-59 0:24:08.3 0:24:18.9 7:47/M

54 Andy Culbert Woodinville 251 59 M 10/18 50-59 0:24:16.3 0:25:02.8 7:50/M

55 Logan Czaraik Duvall 560 17 M 12/23 15-19 0:24:29.8 0:24:57.7 7:54/M

56 Spencer Logan Duvall 353 11 M 8/44 1-14 0:24:38.9 0:24:44.9 7:57/M

57 Brian Carlson Duvall 226 43 M 4/29 40-49 0:24:43.3 0:24:51.5 7:58/M

58 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 464 39 M 6/22 30-39 0:24:49.4 0:25:04.4 8:00/M

59 Paul Nelson North Bend 393 16 M 13/23 15-19 0:24:51.4 0:25:02.3 8:01/M

60 George Hebard Duvall 317 15 M 14/23 15-19 0:24:52.1 0:24:58.7 8:01/M

61 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 230 60 M 6/20 60-69 0:25:07.0 0:25:18.5 8:06/M

62 Matthew Erickson 606 17 M 15/23 15-19 0:25:14.3 0:25:21.7 8:08/M

63 Steve McCracken Bellevue 533 68 M 7/20 60-69 0:25:16.1 0:25:28.8 8:09/M

64 Rick Gray Duvall 302 41 M 5/29 40-49 0:25:17.6 0:25:30.7 8:09/M

65 Dave Weinert Mountlake Terrace 503 50 M 11/18 50-59 0:25:20.0 0:25:41.8 8:10/M

66 Haley Stallbaumer Linwood 470 16 F 1/15 15-19 0:25:20.4 0:25:33.1 8:10/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

67 Clare Chapple Duvall 231 43 F 5/61 40-49 0:25:33.8 0:25:42.3 8:15/M

68 Bryce Hefner Duvall 318 11 M 9/44 1-14 0:25:38.8 0:25:59.3 8:16/M

69 Ann Pelo Duvall 423 47 F 6/61 40-49 0:25:38.9 0:25:49.7 8:16/M

70 Robert Michaels University Place 371 58 M 12/18 50-59 0:25:41.6 0:25:53.5 8:17/M

71 Matthew Weinert Duvall 506 9 M 10/44 1-14 0:25:42.9 0:25:49.3 8:17/M

72 Jackson Frank Woodinville 529 12 M 11/44 1-14 0:25:46.6 0:25:50.7 8:19/M

73 Jessica Coon Duvall 240 42 F 7/61 40-49 0:25:48.8 0:26:14.3 8:19/M

74 Jason Coon Duvall 241 43 M 6/29 40-49 0:25:48.8 0:26:14.5 8:19/M

75 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 206 47 F 8/61 40-49 0:25:52.3 0:26:00.1 8:21/M

76 Mike Behrbaum Auburn 207 62 M 8/20 60-69 0:25:52.5 0:26:00.3 8:21/M

77 Sally Oveson Sammamish 412 42 F 9/61 40-49 0:25:52.9 0:26:02.7 8:21/M

78 Ryan Oveson Sammamish 413 12 M 12/44 1-14 0:25:53.1 0:26:02.7 8:21/M

79 Graham Stallbaumer Linwood 467 10 M 13/44 1-14 0:25:55.5 0:26:27.3 8:22/M

80 Fred Durbin Carnation 581 65 M 9/20 60-69 0:25:58.1 0:26:07.5 8:23/M

81 Josiah Olivieri Redmond 404 35 M 7/22 30-39 0:26:03.9 0:26:25.7 8:24/M

82 John Sherrill Kenmore 448 66 M 10/20 60-69 0:26:09.0 0:26:11.2 8:26/M

83 Jay Prochaska Duvall 429 38 M 8/22 30-39 0:26:10.1 0:26:21.6 8:26/M

84 Joey Hixon Duvall 328 14 M 14/44 1-14 0:26:14.7 0:26:53.3 8:28/M

85 Ceanna Heit Monroe 572 16 F 2/15 15-19 0:26:16.6 0:26:45.1 8:28/M

86 Mark Green Duvall 578 52 M 13/18 50-59 0:26:27.5 0:27:05.2 8:32/M

87 Susan Hall Lakewood 311 55 F 3/19 50-59 0:26:28.9 0:26:49.3 8:32/M

88 Stephanie Stebich Tacoma 584 46 F 10/61 40-49 0:26:30.3 0:26:47.8 8:33/M

89 Debbie Swanson Kenmore 482 37 F 6/50 30-39 0:26:32.3 0:26:49.5 8:34/M

90 Ben Swanson Kenmore 483 37 M 9/22 30-39 0:26:32.7 0:26:49.6 8:34/M

91 Whitney Weinert Seattle 557 19 F 3/15 15-19 0:26:34.9 0:26:55.7 8:34/M

92 Ned Newlin Port Orchard 396 51 M 14/18 50-59 0:26:45.1 0:27:02.4 8:38/M

93 Miko Shinoda Sammamish 449 42 F 11/61 40-49 0:26:49.0 0:27:35.3 8:39/M

94 Wendy Arnett Redmond 580 42 F 12/61 40-49 0:26:52.0 0:27:36.9 8:40/M

95 Craig Dickison Sammamish 272 58 M 15/18 50-59 0:26:57.0 0:27:21.3 8:42/M

96 Calvin Costello Redmond 244 14 M 15/44 1-14 0:27:01.6 0:27:15.4 8:43/M

97 Jeffrey Snyder Redmond 459 16 M 16/23 15-19 0:27:05.2 0:27:31.5 8:44/M

98 Ray Arrington Kent 195 63 M 11/20 60-69 0:27:08.0 0:27:18.6 8:45/M

99 Casey Spurr Duvall 465 12 F 1/27 1-14 0:27:19.9 0:27:26.2 8:49/M

100 Jake Whiddon Kirkland 555 32 M 10/22 30-39 0:27:20.0 0:28:37.2 8:49/M

101 Michael Sent Bellevue 556 46 M 7/29 40-49 0:27:22.6 0:27:55.4 8:50/M

102 Tana Snyder Redmond 458 41 F 13/61 40-49 0:27:26.5 0:27:51.7 8:51/M

103 Tim Clemen Duvall 235 47 M 8/29 40-49 0:27:29.7 0:27:59.2 8:52/M

104 Diago Clemen Duvall 236 8 M 16/44 1-14 0:27:31.8 0:27:59.9 8:53/M

105 Robert Stallbaumer Linwood 468 11 M 17/44 1-14 0:27:33.7 0:28:06.5 8:53/M

106 Aimee Shriner Bothell 450 37 F 7/50 30-39 0:27:34.7 0:27:49.5 8:54/M

107 Laura Knox Duvall 345 44 F 14/61 40-49 0:27:35.7 0:27:59.5 8:54/M

108 Christine Pitts Duvall 427 45 F 15/61 40-49 0:27:36.3 0:27:59.5 8:54/M

109 Nicole Vanderwall 601 13 F 2/27 1-14 0:27:37.2 0:27:46.5 8:55/M

110 Karen Nelson North Bend 392 42 F 16/61 40-49 0:27:39.8 0:28:01.3 8:55/M

111 Matt Stallbaumer Linwood 473 45 M 9/29 40-49 0:27:44.4 0:28:16.8 8:57/M

112 Whitney Oviatt Carnation 415 23 F 2/16 20-29 0:27:47.0 0:28:28.3 8:58/M

113 Melissa Lynch Duvall 361 42 F 17/61 40-49 0:27:50.9 0:28:45.1 8:59/M

114 Jessica Pitts Carnation 426 18 F 4/15 15-19 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.1 8:59/M

115 Becky Vanderwall 602 45 F 18/61 40-49 0:27:55.5 0:28:04.1 9:00/M

116 Nicole Pitts Carnation 425 45 F 19/61 40-49 0:27:55.6 0:28:01.3 9:00/M

117 Becca Pitts Carnation 424 13 F 3/27 1-14 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.8 9:00/M

118 Michael Gutmann Duvall 306 41 M 10/29 40-49 0:27:58.4 0:28:18.7 9:01/M

119 Matthew Grodzins Woodinville 304 52 M 16/18 50-59 0:28:00.7 0:28:14.7 9:02/M

120 Natali Sterett Arlington 596 36 F 8/50 30-39 0:28:02.6 0:28:28.1 9:03/M

121 Barbara Bruce Kent 219 52 F 4/19 50-59 0:28:11.5 0:28:19.3 9:05/M

122 James Drannan Bremerton 279 69 M 12/20 60-69 0:28:13.1 0:28:36.3 9:06/M

123 Cathy Tiffany Duvall 488 46 F 20/61 40-49 0:28:16.3 0:28:34.8 9:07/M

124 LeAnn Moore Duvall 378 41 F 21/61 40-49 0:28:42.9 0:29:20.6 9:15/M

125 Jeff Fraser Lake Stevens 594 40 M 11/29 40-49 0:28:44.2 0:29:01.6 9:16/M

126 Heather Fraser Snohomish 595 38 F 9/50 30-39 0:28:47.8 0:29:01.5 9:17/M

127 Scott Eastman Fairbanks 283 25 M 2/7 20-29 0:28:48.0 0:29:06.5 9:17/M

128 Curt Nelson Duvall 391 10 M 18/44 1-14 0:28:48.3 0:29:09.8 9:17/M

129 Kristin Lukkarila Shoreline 359 37 F 10/50 30-39 0:28:53.4 0:29:35.8 9:19/M

130 Jason Dean Monroe 263 33 M 11/22 30-39 0:28:56.4 0:29:12.7 9:20/M

131 Loretta Dean Monroe 262 30 F 11/50 30-39 0:28:56.5 0:29:12.5 9:20/M

132 Al Dams Carnation 257 50 M 17/18 50-59 0:29:06.4 0:29:20.7 9:23/M

133 Amberly Skay Everett 454 14 F 4/27 1-14 0:29:10.6 0:29:53.7 9:25/M

134 Larry Larson Federal Way 348 72 M 1/5 70-79 0:29:11.0 0:29:26.3 9:25/M

135 Sue Henrickson Duvall 322 48 F 22/61 40-49 0:29:13.1 0:29:21.8 9:25/M

136 Dannelle Carlson Duvall 225 43 F 23/61 40-49 0:29:13.5 0:29:24.8 9:25/M

137 Colleen Arnold Redmond 559 21 F 3/16 20-29 0:29:24.1 0:29:36.6 9:29/M

138 Jay Gould Duvall 296 49 M 12/29 40-49 0:29:26.1 0:30:04.5 9:30/M
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139 Corinne Gould Duvall 297 19 F 5/15 15-19 0:29:26.1 0:30:04.5 9:30/M

140 Nicole Ruelble Redmond 562 20 F 4/16 20-29 0:29:26.6 0:29:36.8 9:30/M

141 Cassidy Sweney Duvall 576 11 F 5/27 1-14 0:29:27.6 0:29:32.5 9:30/M

142 Ellen Moline Bellevue 375 18 F 6/15 15-19 0:29:31.1 0:29:49.6 9:31/M

143 Jerry Dietrich Gig harbor 275 78 M 2/5 70-79 0:29:32.4 0:29:46.1 9:32/M

144 Vinette Tichi Woodinville 487 63 F 1/10 60-69 0:29:34.3 0:29:45.7 9:32/M

145 Charlie Soliday Duvall 460 66 M 13/20 60-69 0:29:39.0 0:30:06.7 9:34/M

146 Derek Mantey Duvall 366 28 M 3/7 20-29 0:29:50.0 0:30:09.3 9:37/M

147 Terri Costello Redmond 243 45 F 24/61 40-49 0:29:51.8 0:30:03.8 9:38/M

148 Terri Muharsky Duvall 381 35 F 12/50 30-39 0:29:53.2 0:30:48.6 9:38/M

149 Elizabeth Stallbaumer Linwood 469 12 F 6/27 1-14 0:29:53.5 0:30:06.3 9:38/M

150 Luis Clemen Duvall 237 11 M 19/44 1-14 0:29:55.8 0:30:24.5 9:39/M

151 Judith Billig Redmond 213 46 F 25/61 40-49 0:29:58.5 0:30:38.3 9:40/M

152 Dylan Monk Carnation 377 12 M 20/44 1-14 0:30:02.3 0:30:06.3 9:41/M

153 Robert Davies Auburn 259 68 M 14/20 60-69 0:30:03.8 0:30:24.9 9:42/M

154 Marie Dams Carnation 258 44 F 26/61 40-49 0:30:04.0 0:30:33.8 9:42/M

155 Heidi Sorensen Woodinville 461 50 F 5/19 50-59 0:30:04.1 0:30:18.5 9:42/M

156 Lynne Stallbaumer Linwood 474 45 F 27/61 40-49 0:30:15.7 0:30:49.5 9:45/M

157 Phil Nachreiner Duvall 388 32 M 12/22 30-39 0:30:17.2 0:30:51.5 9:46/M

158 Shaina Guy Duvall 558 28 F 5/16 20-29 0:30:17.2 0:30:35.5 9:46/M

159 Olivia Fulton Duvall 575 12 F 7/27 1-14 0:30:17.3 0:30:20.7 9:46/M

160 Jeremy Thies Duvall 486 34 M 13/22 30-39 0:30:19.3 0:30:52.9 9:47/M

161 Jerry Endres Duvall 528 43 M 13/29 40-49 0:30:20.3 0:31:14.5 9:47/M

162 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 346 51 M 18/18 50-59 0:30:37.4 0:31:22.1 9:53/M

163 Marie Harris Bellevue 314 14 F 8/27 1-14 0:30:39.0 0:30:48.8 9:53/M

164 Josh Zuber Duvall 538 13 M 21/44 1-14 0:30:41.5 0:30:45.7 9:54/M

165 Mike Schroeder Kent 445 60 M 15/20 60-69 0:30:42.8 0:31:34.5 9:54/M

166 Sammy Frank Woodinville 530 11 M 22/44 1-14 0:30:45.9 0:30:49.9 9:55/M

167 William Hayden Duvall 316 43 M 14/29 40-49 0:30:50.4 0:30:57.5 9:57/M

168 Jean Cornwell Bremerton 552 72 F 1/4 70-79 0:30:50.6 0:31:11.8 9:57/M

169 J.t. Troxler Everett 495 36 M 14/22 30-39 0:30:52.1 0:31:43.5 9:57/M

170 Hazel Rojas Duvall 438 34 F 13/50 30-39 0:30:52.6 0:31:10.2 9:57/M

171 Yesenia Briseno Carnation 215 39 F 14/50 30-39 0:30:52.8 0:31:10.3 9:57/M

172 Jennifer Dierking Duvall 273 36 F 15/50 30-39 0:30:55.7 0:31:36.1 9:58/M

173 Howard Dierking Duvall 274 35 M 15/22 30-39 0:30:57.1 0:31:36.9 9:59/M

174 Chad Lukkarila Shoreline 358 38 M 16/22 30-39 0:30:57.6 0:31:39.8 9:59/M

175 Connor Eck Duvall 548 10 M 23/44 1-14 0:30:58.2 0:31:30.7 9:59/M

176 Renee Schaberg Duvall 441 40 F 28/61 40-49 0:31:02.0 0:31:21.3 10:01/M

177 Jeffrey Schaberg Duvall 440 42 M 15/29 40-49 0:31:03.9 0:31:20.7 10:01/M

178 Tim Weinert Mountlake Terrace 507 49 M 16/29 40-49 0:31:06.6 0:31:33.3 10:02/M

179 Morgan Conover Sammamish 553 19 F 7/15 15-19 0:31:08.6 0:31:37.3 10:03/M

180 Audrey Dean Duvall 264 34 F 16/50 30-39 0:31:10.8 0:31:30.8 10:03/M

181 Stacy Stead Duvall 476 42 F 29/61 40-49 0:31:12.4 0:32:06.5 10:04/M

182 Josh Bnejamin Duvall 550 39 M 17/22 30-39 0:31:14.8 0:31:55.5 10:05/M

183 Allyson Smith Duvall 457 8 F 9/27 1-14 0:31:18.2 0:31:39.2 10:06/M

184 Debbie Green Duvall 303 53 F 6/19 50-59 0:31:20.1 0:31:57.9 10:06/M

185 Nancy Swanstrom Federal Way 484 64 F 2/10 60-69 0:31:23.6 0:31:40.2 10:07/M

186 Maria Benjamin Duvall 208 35 F 17/50 30-39 0:31:28.5 0:32:09.4 10:09/M

187 Sophia Henrickson Duvall 323 11 F 10/27 1-14 0:31:36.2 0:31:41.8 10:12/M

188 Kathryn Lattin Snohomish 349 48 F 30/61 40-49 0:31:38.7 0:32:02.5 10:12/M

189 Spencer Mock Duvall 374 16 M 17/23 15-19 0:31:42.4 0:32:14.8 10:14/M

190 Morgan Sherrill Bothell 537 25 F 6/16 20-29 0:31:54.4 0:32:05.8 10:17/M

191 Emma Etemadi Woodinville 286 42 F 31/61 40-49 0:31:56.9 0:33:24.5 10:18/M

192 Samantha Grant Monroe 299 16 F 8/15 15-19 0:31:59.7 0:33:36.2 10:19/M

193 Steve Zehm Duv 519 63 M 16/20 60-69 0:32:04.1 0:32:53.6 10:21/M

194 Kristin Close Monroe 238 31 F 18/50 30-39 0:32:06.4 0:33:42.7 10:21/M

195 Phil Cramer Duvall 248 47 M 17/29 40-49 0:32:07.4 0:33:05.8 10:22/M

196 Tyler Stumpf Seattle 604 26 M 4/7 20-29 0:32:09.3 0:33:17.3 10:22/M

197 Justin White Duvall 514 11 M 24/44 1-14 0:32:10.0 0:32:13.5 10:23/M

198 Karen Cramer Duvall 246 46 F 32/61 40-49 0:32:10.1 0:33:08.7 10:23/M

199 Jaren Stevenson Carnation 479 11 M 25/44 1-14 0:32:13.1 0:32:16.5 10:24/M

200 Maureen Wells Duvall 513 34 F 19/50 30-39 0:32:22.0 0:33:00.5 10:26/M

201 Taylor Cramer Duvall 247 17 M 18/23 15-19 0:32:32.1 0:33:28.8 10:30/M

202 Shannon Tozer Duvall wa 494 31 F 20/50 30-39 0:32:38.4 0:32:56.8 10:32/M

203 Cedar Watson Redmond 571 8 F 11/27 1-14 0:32:40.5 0:33:17.8 10:32/M

204 Sydney Stallbaumer Linwood 472 20 F 7/16 20-29 0:32:40.8 0:33:15.3 10:32/M

205 Michael Eck Duvall 547 40 M 18/29 40-49 0:32:41.1 0:33:13.1 10:33/M

206 Marilee Watson Redmond 570 38 F 21/50 30-39 0:32:44.5 0:33:18.8 10:34/M

207 Rachel Eck Duvall 546 7 F 12/27 1-14 0:32:44.5 0:33:12.9 10:34/M

208 Lisa Stowe Bothell 480 43 F 33/61 40-49 0:32:58.9 0:33:26.8 10:38/M

209 Brenda Murphy Duvall 387 43 F 34/61 40-49 0:33:02.9 0:33:12.7 10:39/M

210 Sean Maloney Duvall 568 15 M 19/23 15-19 0:33:08.0 0:33:11.9 10:41/M
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211 Sara Brown Marysville 218 37 F 22/50 30-39 0:33:10.4 0:33:38.5 10:42/M

212 Marci Campbell Duvall 569 48 F 35/61 40-49 0:33:13.9 0:33:44.3 10:43/M

213 Grayson DuBois Duvall 281 10 M 26/44 1-14 0:33:17.1 0:33:37.8 10:44/M

214 Kate Howard Issaqauh 583 37 F 23/50 30-39 0:33:22.0 0:33:38.3 10:46/M

215 Kenan Mulkern Duvall 385 10 M 27/44 1-14 0:33:24.1 0:33:30.3 10:46/M

216 Libby Denver Woodinville 267 12 F 13/27 1-14 0:33:44.1 0:34:26.3 10:53/M

217 Kevin Hixon Duvall 326 47 M 19/29 40-49 0:33:45.0 0:34:26.7 10:53/M

218 Carson McDermott Duvall 566 8 M 28/44 1-14 0:33:52.0 0:34:13.0 10:55/M

219 Paige Benshoof Duvall 209 16 F 9/15 15-19 0:33:58.6 0:34:27.2 10:57/M

220 Jenifer Keefauver Duvall 340 37 F 24/50 30-39 0:34:00.3 0:34:37.9 10:58/M

221 Gunnar Benson Monroe 211 8 M 29/44 1-14 0:34:10.7 0:34:47.4 11:01/M

222 Julie Beard Woodinville 204 32 F 25/50 30-39 0:34:11.4 0:34:57.3 11:02/M

223 Sydney Burke Duvall 220 15 F 10/15 15-19 0:34:14.3 0:34:32.8 11:03/M

224 Herman Dawson Seattle 261 29 M 5/7 20-29 0:34:14.4 0:34:49.9 11:03/M

225 Kelsi Johnson Seattle 338 28 F 8/16 20-29 0:34:14.9 0:34:49.8 11:03/M

226 Nancy Marshall Fall City 592 50 F 7/19 50-59 0:34:41.4 0:35:16.8 11:11/M

227 Tyler Sittner Duvall 453 8 M 30/44 1-14 0:34:41.9 0:35:26.6 11:11/M

228 Terra Sittner Duvall 452 38 F 26/50 30-39 0:34:42.5 0:35:27.2 11:12/M

229 Alison Clark Lynnwood 234 29 F 9/16 20-29 0:34:48.3 0:35:45.4 11:14/M

230 Candice Gray Bothell 300 41 F 36/61 40-49 0:34:52.3 0:35:30.8 11:15/M

231 Becky Reimer Carnation 436 42 F 37/61 40-49 0:34:53.8 0:35:30.6 11:15/M

232 Abbey Stallbaumer Linwood 471 18 F 11/15 15-19 0:34:55.7 0:35:27.6 11:16/M

233 Shannon Peth Mulkilteo 536 14 F 14/27 1-14 0:35:00.0 0:35:42.8 11:17/M

234 TJ Britton Lynnwood 525 13 M 31/44 1-14 0:35:00.7 0:35:42.8 11:17/M

235 Laura Smith Duvall 456 41 F 38/61 40-49 0:35:01.2 0:35:24.8 11:18/M

236 Kailyn Conrad Yakima 239 26 F 10/16 20-29 0:35:06.8 0:35:41.4 11:19/M

237 Amanda Wilson Everett 515 32 F 27/50 30-39 0:35:19.9 0:36:12.2 11:24/M

238 Vivek Patel Duvall 590 11 M 32/44 1-14 0:35:30.3 0:35:56.5 11:27/M

239 Marsha Murray Bothell 534 60 F 3/10 60-69 0:35:38.4 0:36:42.8 11:30/M

240 Diane Adams Sammamish 68 52 F 8/19 50-59 0:35:38.5 0:36:21.7 11:30/M

241 John Moline Bellevue 376 16 M 20/23 15-19 0:35:46.9 0:36:12.2 11:32/M

242 Hayden Cook Duvall 554 8 M 33/44 1-14 0:35:48.0 0:36:10.2 11:33/M

243 Cody Hulse Carnation 332 10 M 34/44 1-14 0:35:48.4 0:36:10.6 11:33/M

244 Hayden Dewey Duvall 270 9 M 35/44 1-14 0:35:53.9 0:36:55.6 11:35/M

245 Prakashkumar Patel Duvall 419 43 M 20/29 40-49 0:35:57.4 0:36:20.9 11:36/M

246 Joe Mulkern Duvall 383 47 M 21/29 40-49 0:35:58.1 0:36:07.9 11:36/M

247 Laura Tisdale Duvall 490 45 F 39/61 40-49 0:35:58.7 0:36:21.1 11:36/M

248 Jill Dalton Duvall 256 45 F 40/61 40-49 0:36:03.1 0:37:04.3 11:38/M

249 Nicole Ji Duvall 544 44 F 41/61 40-49 0:36:03.4 0:36:24.8 11:38/M

250 Laurie Carley Olympia 224 54 F 9/19 50-59 0:36:06.2 0:37:23.4 11:39/M

251 Tia Benson Tolle Jamestown 212 49 F 42/61 40-49 0:36:08.2 0:36:44.5 11:39/M

252 Chris Totten Duvall 493 43 M 22/29 40-49 0:36:08.7 0:37:12.3 11:39/M

253 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall 447 36 F 28/50 30-39 0:36:08.9 0:37:10.4 11:39/M

254 Belinda McDermott Duvall 567 44 F 43/61 40-49 0:36:09.1 0:36:38.2 11:40/M

255 Leah Benson Monroe 210 45 F 44/61 40-49 0:36:09.2 0:36:45.8 11:40/M

256 Ashlynn Benson 603 15 F 12/15 15-19 0:36:09.3 0:36:54.8 11:40/M

257 Mary Ward Carnation 549 13 F 15/27 1-14 0:36:36.9 0:37:01.1 11:48/M

258 Nancy Dussell Duvall 282 46 F 45/61 40-49 0:36:52.8 0:37:07.5 11:54/M

259 Leigh Ann Gutmann Duvall 305 40 F 46/61 40-49 0:36:54.3 0:37:16.3 11:54/M

260 Lauren Schadt Seattle 442 26 F 11/16 20-29 0:36:59.1 0:37:15.9 11:56/M

261 Kris Schroeder Kent 444 59 F 10/19 50-59 0:36:59.3 0:37:52.8 11:56/M

262 Amy Hulse Carnation 331 34 F 29/50 30-39 0:37:04.8 0:37:35.5 11:57/M

263 Vicki Cook Duvall 526 39 F 30/50 30-39 0:37:05.8 0:37:35.6 11:58/M

264 Tristan Slezak Duvall 455 22 M 6/7 20-29 0:37:14.2 0:37:51.6 12:01/M

265 Sarah Parra Woodinville 417 37 F 31/50 30-39 0:37:20.6 0:38:25.1 12:03/M

266 Roy Wright Tacoma 517 77 M 3/5 70-79 0:37:32.1 0:38:22.4 12:06/M

267 Alec Newton Carnation 399 13 M 36/44 1-14 0:37:32.7 0:38:00.5 12:06/M

268 Lisa Mundy Duvall 386 31 F 32/50 30-39 0:37:42.3 0:38:13.9 12:10/M

269 Robert Campbell Bellevue 223 76 M 4/5 70-79 0:37:42.6 0:38:07.2 12:10/M

270 Tracey Davis Redmond 260 33 F 33/50 30-39 0:37:42.7 0:38:13.9 12:10/M

271 John Anderson Kirkland 146 39 M 18/22 30-39 0:37:42.7 0:38:48.5 12:10/M

272 Adrienne Gelfer Redmond 532 56 F 11/19 50-59 0:37:48.1 0:38:29.3 12:12/M

273 Lori Oviatt Carnation 414 49 F 47/61 40-49 0:37:49.8 0:38:34.4 12:12/M

274 Patience Hall (Tennis) Duvall 542 30 F 34/50 30-39 0:37:53.0 0:38:12.6 12:13/M

275 Jennifer Magin Woodinville 363 29 F 12/16 20-29 0:37:57.7 0:38:13.9 12:15/M

276 Holly Hall Bainbridge Island 312 68 F 4/10 60-69 0:37:58.0 0:38:34.8 12:15/M

277 Betty Dietrich Gig harbor 276 69 F 5/10 60-69 0:38:05.3 0:38:40.9 12:17/M

278 Steven Nelson North Bend 394 16 M 21/23 15-19 0:38:51.0 0:39:13.4 12:32/M

279 Cameron Staley Carnation 466 12 M 37/44 1-14 0:38:59.9 0:39:05.7 12:35/M

280 Patricia Brown Woodinville 217 32 F 35/50 30-39 0:39:00.5 0:39:00.5 12:35/M

281 Drew Logan Duvall 354 15 M 22/23 15-19 0:39:01.4 0:39:56.1 12:35/M

282 Blake Newton Carnation 398 9 M 38/44 1-14 0:39:08.8 0:39:36.5 12:37/M

5K Overall Page 8 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

283 John Newton Duvall 397 44 M 23/29 40-49 0:39:11.0 0:39:38.5 12:38/M

284 Kathy Judd Duvall 539 59 F 12/19 50-59 0:39:15.3 0:40:14.6 12:40/M

285 Chuck Judd Duvall 339 62 M 17/20 60-69 0:39:15.7 0:40:14.6 12:40/M

286 Piper Cramer Duvall 245 14 F 16/27 1-14 0:39:30.7 0:40:27.6 12:45/M

287 Jasmine Bailey Duvall 199 30 F 36/50 30-39 0:39:30.7 0:40:27.4 12:45/M

288 Micahel Tiffany Duvall 489 13 M 39/44 1-14 0:39:45.3 0:39:50.8 12:49/M

289 Megan Culbert Woodinville 255 10 F 17/27 1-14 0:39:52.0 0:40:33.3 12:52/M

290 Kendall Fuley Sammamish 579 F 1/2 0- 0 0:39:53.8 0:40:34.5 12:52/M

291 Michelle Ackley Duvall 59 42 F 48/61 40-49 0:39:56.4 0:40:53.8 12:53/M

292 Melissa Hutt Duvall 333 18 F 13/15 15-19 0:39:56.6 0:40:54.2 12:53/M

293 Rose Hollis Redmond 329 61 F 6/10 60-69 0:40:22.5 0:41:32.1 13:01/M

294 Chloe Bazlen Woodinville 574 F 2/2 0- 0 0:40:45.5 0:41:15.3 13:09/M

295 Kalei Munsell Woodinville 573 15 F 14/15 15-19 0:40:47.7 0:41:14.9 13:09/M

296 Mikaela Ji 543 11 F 18/27 1-14 0:41:10.7 0:41:16.3 13:17/M

297 Emily Santos Duvall 564 11 F 19/27 1-14 0:41:24.8 0:41:29.9 13:21/M

298 Yvonne Weinert Camano Island 510 51 F 13/19 50-59 0:41:25.9 0:42:37.6 13:22/M

299 Jim Fry Duvall 293 40 M 24/29 40-49 0:41:44.4 0:41:50.8 13:28/M

300 Molly Childs Tacoma 232 73 F 2/4 70-79 0:41:52.3 0:42:39.8 13:30/M

301 Reagan Halifax Duvall 309 32 F 37/50 30-39 0:42:23.4 0:43:07.6 13:40/M

302 Jennifer Anderson Duvall 143 37 F 38/50 30-39 0:42:25.1 0:43:06.8 13:41/M

303 Tammi Miller Woodinville 372 38 F 39/50 30-39 0:42:28.7 0:43:36.4 13:42/M

304 Shawn Ammons Duvall 97 43 F 49/61 40-49 0:42:52.4 0:42:52.4 13:50/M

305 Bryan Morris Snoqualmie 379 33 M 19/22 30-39 0:43:21.6 0:44:32.4 13:59/M

306 Amy Morris Snoqualmie 380 31 F 40/50 30-39 0:43:21.7 0:44:32.3 13:59/M

307 Nicole Prochaska Duvall 432 40 F 50/61 40-49 0:43:50.6 0:43:59.3 14:08/M

308 Hailey Prochaska Duvall 431 10 F 20/27 1-14 0:43:52.8 0:43:59.3 14:09/M

309 Jordan Prochaska Duvall 430 8 M 40/44 1-14 0:44:06.7 0:44:12.0 14:14/M

310 Unknown Partic. 624 624 M 1/2 0- 0 0:44:49.4 0:45:18.3 14:27/M

311 Madelyn Weinert Duvall 505 7 F 21/27 1-14 0:44:50.5 0:45:16.4 14:28/M

312 Katelyn Zuber Duvall 524 11 F 22/27 1-14 0:45:12.3 0:46:02.8 14:35/M

313 Abigail Sanchez Duvall 439 30 F 41/50 30-39 0:45:28.1 0:46:03.5 14:40/M

314 Melissa Hemrich Marysville 321 32 F 42/50 30-39 0:45:43.4 0:46:49.7 14:45/M

315 Edythe Hulet Olympia 330 74 F 3/4 70-79 0:45:48.5 0:47:18.7 14:46/M

316 Julie Logan Duvall 352 42 F 51/61 40-49 0:46:07.0 0:46:58.2 14:53/M

317 Suzi Zuber Duvall 523 41 F 52/61 40-49 0:46:07.1 0:46:58.3 14:53/M

318 Jeremy Dewey Duvall 269 36 M 20/22 30-39 0:46:08.8 0:47:13.3 14:53/M

319 Chris Zilinsky Duvall 520 52 F 14/19 50-59 0:46:22.8 0:46:31.6 14:57/M

320 Audra Mulkern Duvall 382 43 F 53/61 40-49 0:46:23.1 0:46:31.6 14:58/M

321 Maegen Frey Duvall 291 28 F 13/16 20-29 0:47:16.0 0:47:42.5 15:15/M

322 Becky Friedrich-Cole Duvall 292 43 F 54/61 40-49 0:47:17.0 0:48:24.4 15:15/M

323 Jennifer Pruitt Kirkland 561 36 F 43/50 30-39 0:47:19.9 0:48:26.3 15:16/M

324 Karen Calkins Monroe 222 48 F 55/61 40-49 0:48:27.3 0:49:15.9 15:38/M

325 Lori Ostrom Monroe 410 51 F 15/19 50-59 0:48:29.3 0:49:16.6 15:38/M

326 Paige Dewey Duvall 271 8 F 23/27 1-14 0:48:55.4 0:49:58.1 15:47/M

327 Katherine Mahnke Issaquah 365 63 F 7/10 60-69 0:48:56.8 0:49:59.1 15:47/M

328 Debbie Acheson Duvall 58 58 F 16/19 50-59 0:49:01.8 0:50:06.5 15:49/M

329 Karenna Mulkern Duvall 384 17 F 15/15 15-19 0:49:15.8 0:49:24.3 15:53/M

330 Larry Hinrichs Brier 325 64 M 18/20 60-69 0:50:30.8 0:51:17.3 16:17/M

331 Christine Hinrichs Brier 324 60 F 8/10 60-69 0:50:32.0 0:51:17.5 16:18/M

332 Kim Volz Duvall 499 49 M 25/29 40-49 0:50:49.4 0:51:39.6 16:24/M

333 Leanne Volz Duvall 498 46 F 56/61 40-49 0:50:55.7 0:51:41.1 16:25/M

334 Stacey DeNune Tacoma 265 37 F 44/50 30-39 0:51:02.7 0:52:03.9 16:28/M

335 Lori Young Duvall 593 48 F 57/61 40-49 0:51:12.8 0:52:19.9 16:31/M

336 Michelle Steinberg Sammamish 478 48 F 58/61 40-49 0:51:19.9 0:52:20.8 16:33/M

337 Maura Van Ness Duvall 599 63 F 9/10 60-69 0:51:31.9 0:51:57.6 16:37/M

338 Karen Paulson Duvall 563 57 F 17/19 50-59 0:51:33.4 0:51:57.8 16:38/M

339 Rachael Olivieri Redmond 405 36 F 45/50 30-39 0:53:01.0 0:54:07.3 17:06/M

340 Alessandro Olivieri Redmond 406 8 M 41/44 1-14 0:53:01.2 0:54:07.5 17:06/M

341 Elizabeth Totten Duvall 492 47 F 59/61 40-49 0:53:20.3 0:54:24.5 17:12/M

342 Christine Vollen North Bend 497 50 F 18/19 50-59 0:53:25.2 0:54:24.5 17:14/M

343 Giovanna Olivieri Redmond 407 5 F 24/27 1-14 0:53:28.0 0:54:34.2 17:15/M

344 Justin Ellis Seattle 285 28 M 7/7 20-29 0:53:36.4 0:54:23.5 17:17/M

345 Carrie Loutsis Duvall 356 79 F 4/4 70-79 0:53:50.4 0:54:06.6 17:22/M

346 Annalise Irwin Duvall 335 8 F 25/27 1-14 0:53:52.5 0:54:50.1 17:23/M

347 Izabella Babak Duvall 197 9 F 26/27 1-14 0:53:52.5 0:54:50.8 17:23/M

348 Aidan Totten Duvall 491 11 M 42/44 1-14 0:54:07.8 0:54:12.1 17:27/M

349 Glen Cramer Duvall 249 69 M 19/20 60-69 0:54:11.5 0:55:11.3 17:29/M

350 John Cramer Duvall 250 42 M 26/29 40-49 0:54:14.8 0:55:10.6 17:30/M

351 Christi Irwin Duvall 334 43 F 60/61 40-49 0:54:33.7 0:55:34.3 17:36/M

352 Dale Hall Lakewood 585 75 M 5/5 70-79 0:55:12.3 0:56:16.8 17:48/M

353 Unknown Partic. 607 607 M 2/2 0- 0 0:55:53.6 0:56:40.3 18:02/M

354 Amanda Kvasager 605 31 F 46/50 30-39 0:55:56.0 0:56:40.2 18:03/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

355 Heidi Lin Redmond 350 29 F 14/16 20-29 0:56:44.8 0:57:25.7 18:18/M

356 Michele Rauch Issaquah 435 30 F 47/50 30-39 0:56:46.0 0:57:25.7 18:19/M

357 Nicole Sorentino Everett 462 23 F 15/16 20-29 0:57:06.6 0:58:29.1 18:25/M

358 Joseph Lyon Duvall 362 17 M 23/23 15-19 0:58:56.0 0:59:58.6 19:01/M

359 Jim Luckey Duvall 357 46 M 27/29 40-49 1:00:07.6 1:01:07.3 19:24/M

360 Jack Babak Duvall 198 7 M 43/44 1-14 1:00:10.6 1:01:07.1 19:25/M

361 David Mahnke Issaquah 364 63 M 20/20 60-69 1:02:43.8 1:03:48.3 20:14/M

362 Megan Dewey Duvall 268 40 F 61/61 40-49 1:02:46.9 1:03:48.6 20:15/M

363 Auggie Kleewein Woodinville 344 2 M 44/44 1-14 1:05:59.1 1:07:14.3 21:17/M

364 Bert Kleewein Woodinville 343 41 M 28/29 40-49 1:05:59.1 1:07:14.7 21:17/M

365 Kim Kleewein Woodinville 342 39 F 48/50 30-39 1:06:06.0 1:07:24.6 21:19/M

366 Tiffany Weinert Mountlake Terrace 504 32 F 49/50 30-39 1:08:03.2 1:09:17.3 21:57/M

367 Daniel Bartlett Seattle 203 30 M 21/22 30-39 1:08:03.7 1:08:56.5 21:57/M

368 Brittany Bartlett Seattle 202 30 F 50/50 30-39 1:08:04.0 1:08:56.3 21:57/M

369 Scott Lynch Duvall 360 40 M 29/29 40-49 1:08:06.5 1:09:11.1 21:58/M

370 Sandi Ferguson Duvall 289 57 F 19/19 50-59 1:08:09.6 1:09:12.1 21:59/M

371 Randi Eliott Bothell 284 29 F 16/16 20-29 1:12:27.4 1:13:49.8 23:22/M

372 Beryl Simpson Seattle 451 68 F 10/10 60-69 1:13:22.2 1:14:40.3 23:40/M

373 Matt Weinert Mountlake Terrace 577 35 M 22/22 30-39 1:13:22.7 1:14:38.1 23:40/M

374 Maiya Veighey Marysville 496 13 F 27/27 1-14 1:13:24.8 1:14:39.9 23:41/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amber Farthing LaConner 587 32 1 0:18:40.2 0:18:41.6 6:01/M

2 Carla Darr Woodinville 527 51 2 0:20:04.0 0:20:05.9 6:28/M

3 Morgan Elemo 598 28 3 0:20:13.4 0:20:14.8 6:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carla Darr Woodinville 527 51 2 0:20:04.0 0:20:05.9 6:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kendall Fuley Sammamish 579 143 0:39:53.8 0:40:34.5 12:52/M

2 Chloe Bazlen Woodinville 574 147 0:40:45.5 0:41:15.3 13:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Casey Spurr Duvall 465 12 26 0:27:19.9 0:27:26.2 8:49/M

2 Nicole Vanderwall 601 13 31 0:27:37.2 0:27:46.5 8:55/M

3 Becca Pitts Carnation 424 13 38 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.8 9:00/M

4 Amberly Skay Everett 454 14 46 0:29:10.6 0:29:53.7 9:25/M

5 Cassidy Sweney Duvall 576 11 52 0:29:27.6 0:29:32.5 9:30/M

6 Elizabeth Stallbaumer Linwood 469 12 57 0:29:53.5 0:30:06.3 9:38/M

7 Olivia Fulton Duvall 575 12 63 0:30:17.3 0:30:20.7 9:46/M

8 Marie Harris Bellevue 314 14 64 0:30:39.0 0:30:48.8 9:53/M

9 Allyson Smith Duvall 457 8 73 0:31:18.2 0:31:39.2 10:06/M

10 Sophia Henrickson Duvall 323 11 77 0:31:36.2 0:31:41.8 10:12/M

11 Cedar Watson Redmond 571 8 86 0:32:40.5 0:33:17.8 10:32/M

12 Rachel Eck Duvall 546 7 89 0:32:44.5 0:33:12.9 10:34/M

13 Libby Denver Woodinville 267 12 95 0:33:44.1 0:34:26.3 10:53/M

14 Shannon Peth Mulkilteo 536 14 107 0:35:00.0 0:35:42.8 11:17/M

15 Mary Ward Carnation 549 13 122 0:36:36.9 0:37:01.1 11:48/M

16 Piper Cramer Duvall 245 14 140 0:39:30.7 0:40:27.6 12:45/M

17 Megan Culbert Woodinville 255 10 142 0:39:52.0 0:40:33.3 12:52/M

18 Mikaela Ji 543 11 149 0:41:10.7 0:41:16.3 13:17/M

19 Emily Santos Duvall 564 11 150 0:41:24.8 0:41:29.9 13:21/M

20 Hailey Prochaska Duvall 431 10 159 0:43:52.8 0:43:59.3 14:09/M

21 Madelyn Weinert Duvall 505 7 160 0:44:50.5 0:45:16.4 14:28/M

22 Katelyn Zuber Duvall 524 11 161 0:45:12.3 0:46:02.8 14:35/M

23 Paige Dewey Duvall 271 8 174 0:48:55.4 0:49:58.1 15:47/M

24 Giovanna Olivieri Redmond 407 5 188 0:53:28.0 0:54:34.2 17:15/M

25 Annalise Irwin Duvall 335 8 190 0:53:52.5 0:54:50.1 17:23/M

26 Izabella Babak Duvall 197 9 191 0:53:52.5 0:54:50.8 17:23/M

27 Maiya Veighey Marysville 496 13 204 1:13:24.8 1:14:39.9 23:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

***Overall place within gender and division.

Run Duvall 2012 Results
5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

5K Run

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female Masters Winners

Female Age Unknown
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Haley Stallbaumer Linwood 470 16 13 0:25:20.4 0:25:33.1 8:10/M

2 Ceanna Heit Monroe 572 16 19 0:26:16.6 0:26:45.1 8:28/M

3 Whitney Weinert Seattle 557 19 23 0:26:34.9 0:26:55.7 8:34/M

4 Jessica Pitts Carnation 426 18 35 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.1 8:59/M

5 Corinne Gould Duvall 297 19 50 0:29:26.1 0:30:04.5 9:30/M

6 Ellen Moline Bellevue 375 18 53 0:29:31.1 0:29:49.6 9:31/M

7 Morgan Conover Sammamish 553 19 70 0:31:08.6 0:31:37.3 10:03/M

8 Samantha Grant Monroe 299 16 81 0:31:59.7 0:33:36.2 10:19/M

9 Paige Benshoof Duvall 209 16 96 0:33:58.6 0:34:27.2 10:57/M

10 Sydney Burke Duvall 220 15 99 0:34:14.3 0:34:32.8 11:03/M

11 Abbey Stallbaumer Linwood 471 18 106 0:34:55.7 0:35:27.6 11:16/M

12 Ashlynn Benson 603 15 121 0:36:09.3 0:36:54.8 11:40/M

13 Melissa Hutt Duvall 333 18 145 0:39:56.6 0:40:54.2 12:53/M

14 Kalei Munsell Woodinville 573 15 148 0:40:47.7 0:41:14.9 13:09/M

15 Karenna Mulkern Duvall 384 17 177 0:49:15.8 0:49:24.3 15:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Morgan Elemo 598 28 3 0:20:13.4 0:20:14.8 6:31/M

2 Whitney Oviatt Carnation 415 23 33 0:27:47.0 0:28:28.3 8:58/M

3 Colleen Arnold Redmond 559 21 49 0:29:24.1 0:29:36.6 9:29/M

4 Nicole Ruelble Redmond 562 20 51 0:29:26.6 0:29:36.8 9:30/M

5 Shaina Guy Duvall 558 28 62 0:30:17.2 0:30:35.5 9:46/M

6 Morgan Sherrill Bothell 537 25 79 0:31:54.4 0:32:05.8 10:17/M

7 Sydney Stallbaumer Linwood 472 20 87 0:32:40.8 0:33:15.3 10:32/M

8 Kelsi Johnson Seattle 338 28 100 0:34:14.9 0:34:49.8 11:03/M

9 Alison Clark Lynnwood 234 29 103 0:34:48.3 0:35:45.4 11:14/M

10 Kailyn Conrad Yakima 239 26 109 0:35:06.8 0:35:41.4 11:19/M

11 Lauren Schadt Seattle 442 26 125 0:36:59.1 0:37:15.9 11:56/M

12 Jennifer Magin Woodinville 363 29 135 0:37:57.7 0:38:13.9 12:15/M

13 Maegen Frey Duvall 291 28 169 0:47:16.0 0:47:42.5 15:15/M

14 Heidi Lin Redmond 350 29 194 0:56:44.8 0:57:25.7 18:18/M

15 Nicole Sorentino Everett 462 23 196 0:57:06.6 0:58:29.1 18:25/M

16 Randi Eliott Bothell 284 29 202 1:12:27.4 1:13:49.8 23:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amber Farthing LaConner 587 32 1 0:18:40.2 0:18:41.6 6:01/M

2 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 242 34 5 0:21:15.3 0:21:20.2 6:51/M

3 Dana Zlateff Duvall 589 37 6 0:21:21.8 0:21:24.6 6:53/M

4 Charla Metcalf Duvall 565 38 8 0:22:11.3 0:22:35.6 7:09/M

5 Tara Woodell Fall City 516 35 10 0:22:59.8 0:23:04.5 7:25/M

6 Debbie Swanson Kenmore 482 37 22 0:26:32.3 0:26:49.5 8:34/M

7 Aimee Shriner Bothell 450 37 28 0:27:34.7 0:27:49.5 8:54/M

8 Natali Sterett Arlington 596 36 39 0:28:02.6 0:28:28.1 9:03/M

9 Heather Fraser Snohomish 595 38 43 0:28:47.8 0:29:01.5 9:17/M

10 Kristin Lukkarila Shoreline 359 37 44 0:28:53.4 0:29:35.8 9:19/M

11 Loretta Dean Monroe 262 30 45 0:28:56.5 0:29:12.5 9:20/M

12 Terri Muharsky Duvall 381 35 56 0:29:53.2 0:30:48.6 9:38/M

13 Hazel Rojas Duvall 438 34 66 0:30:52.6 0:31:10.2 9:57/M

14 Yesenia Briseno Carnation 215 39 67 0:30:52.8 0:31:10.3 9:57/M

15 Jennifer Dierking Duvall 273 36 68 0:30:55.7 0:31:36.1 9:58/M

16 Audrey Dean Duvall 264 34 71 0:31:10.8 0:31:30.8 10:03/M

17 Maria Benjamin Duvall 208 35 76 0:31:28.5 0:32:09.4 10:09/M

18 Kristin Close Monroe 238 31 82 0:32:06.4 0:33:42.7 10:21/M

19 Maureen Wells Duvall 513 34 84 0:32:22.0 0:33:00.5 10:26/M

20 Shannon Tozer Duvall wa 494 31 85 0:32:38.4 0:32:56.8 10:32/M

21 Marilee Watson Redmond 570 38 88 0:32:44.5 0:33:18.8 10:34/M

22 Sara Brown Marysville 218 37 92 0:33:10.4 0:33:38.5 10:42/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

23 Kate Howard Issaqauh 583 37 94 0:33:22.0 0:33:38.3 10:46/M

24 Jenifer Keefauver Duvall 340 37 97 0:34:00.3 0:34:37.9 10:58/M

25 Julie Beard Woodinville 204 32 98 0:34:11.4 0:34:57.3 11:02/M

26 Terra Sittner Duvall 452 38 102 0:34:42.5 0:35:27.2 11:12/M

27 Amanda Wilson Everett 515 32 110 0:35:19.9 0:36:12.2 11:24/M

28 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall 447 36 118 0:36:08.9 0:37:10.4 11:39/M

29 Amy Hulse Carnation 331 34 127 0:37:04.8 0:37:35.5 11:57/M

30 Vicki Cook Duvall 526 39 128 0:37:05.8 0:37:35.6 11:58/M

31 Sarah Parra Woodinville 417 37 129 0:37:20.6 0:38:25.1 12:03/M

32 Lisa Mundy Duvall 386 31 130 0:37:42.3 0:38:13.9 12:10/M

33 Tracey Davis Redmond 260 33 131 0:37:42.7 0:38:13.9 12:10/M

34 Patience Hall (Tennis) Duvall 542 30 134 0:37:53.0 0:38:12.6 12:13/M

35 Patricia Brown Woodinville 217 32 138 0:39:00.5 0:39:00.5 12:35/M

36 Jasmine Bailey Duvall 199 30 141 0:39:30.7 0:40:27.4 12:45/M

37 Reagan Halifax Duvall 309 32 153 0:42:23.4 0:43:07.6 13:40/M

38 Jennifer Anderson Duvall 143 37 154 0:42:25.1 0:43:06.8 13:41/M

39 Tammi Miller Woodinville 372 38 155 0:42:28.7 0:43:36.4 13:42/M

40 Amy Morris Snoqualmie 380 31 157 0:43:21.7 0:44:32.3 13:59/M

41 Abigail Sanchez Duvall 439 30 162 0:45:28.1 0:46:03.5 14:40/M

42 Melissa Hemrich Marysville 321 32 163 0:45:43.4 0:46:49.7 14:45/M

43 Jennifer Pruitt Kirkland 561 36 171 0:47:19.9 0:48:26.3 15:16/M

44 Stacey DeNune Tacoma 265 37 180 0:51:02.7 0:52:03.9 16:28/M

45 Rachael Olivieri Redmond 405 36 185 0:53:01.0 0:54:07.3 17:06/M

46 Amanda Kvasager 605 31 193 0:55:56.0 0:56:40.2 18:03/M

47 Michele Rauch Issaquah 435 30 195 0:56:46.0 0:57:25.7 18:19/M

48 Kim Kleewein Woodinville 342 39 198 1:06:06.0 1:07:24.6 21:19/M

49 Tiffany Weinert Mountlake Terrace 504 32 199 1:08:03.2 1:09:17.3 21:57/M

50 Brittany Bartlett Seattle 202 30 200 1:08:04.0 1:08:56.3 21:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laurie Schalk Duvall 443 49 7 0:22:03.4 0:22:08.4 7:07/M

2 Jena Calder Bellevue 221 42 9 0:22:24.6 0:22:31.8 7:14/M

3 Sheryl Perales 600 45 11 0:23:22.1 0:23:32.8 7:32/M

4 Alicia Weinert Duvall 502 42 12 0:23:49.3 0:23:56.6 7:41/M

5 Clare Chapple Duvall 231 43 14 0:25:33.8 0:25:42.3 8:15/M

6 Ann Pelo Duvall 423 47 15 0:25:38.9 0:25:49.7 8:16/M

7 Jessica Coon Duvall 240 42 16 0:25:48.8 0:26:14.3 8:19/M

8 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 206 47 17 0:25:52.3 0:26:00.1 8:21/M

9 Sally Oveson Sammamish 412 42 18 0:25:52.9 0:26:02.7 8:21/M

10 Stephanie Stebich Tacoma 584 46 21 0:26:30.3 0:26:47.8 8:33/M

11 Miko Shinoda Sammamish 449 42 24 0:26:49.0 0:27:35.3 8:39/M

12 Wendy Arnett Redmond 580 42 25 0:26:52.0 0:27:36.9 8:40/M

13 Tana Snyder Redmond 458 41 27 0:27:26.5 0:27:51.7 8:51/M

14 Laura Knox Duvall 345 44 29 0:27:35.7 0:27:59.5 8:54/M

15 Christine Pitts Duvall 427 45 30 0:27:36.3 0:27:59.5 8:54/M

16 Karen Nelson North Bend 392 42 32 0:27:39.8 0:28:01.3 8:55/M

17 Melissa Lynch Duvall 361 42 34 0:27:50.9 0:28:45.1 8:59/M

18 Becky Vanderwall 602 45 36 0:27:55.5 0:28:04.1 9:00/M

19 Nicole Pitts Carnation 425 45 37 0:27:55.6 0:28:01.3 9:00/M

20 Cathy Tiffany Duvall 488 46 41 0:28:16.3 0:28:34.8 9:07/M

21 LeAnn Moore Duvall 378 41 42 0:28:42.9 0:29:20.6 9:15/M

22 Sue Henrickson Duvall 322 48 47 0:29:13.1 0:29:21.8 9:25/M

23 Dannelle Carlson Duvall 225 43 48 0:29:13.5 0:29:24.8 9:25/M

24 Terri Costello Redmond 243 45 55 0:29:51.8 0:30:03.8 9:38/M

25 Judith Billig Redmond 213 46 58 0:29:58.5 0:30:38.3 9:40/M

26 Marie Dams Carnation 258 44 59 0:30:04.0 0:30:33.8 9:42/M

27 Lynne Stallbaumer Linwood 474 45 61 0:30:15.7 0:30:49.5 9:45/M

28 Renee Schaberg Duvall 441 40 69 0:31:02.0 0:31:21.3 10:01/M

29 Stacy Stead Duvall 476 42 72 0:31:12.4 0:32:06.5 10:04/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

30 Kathryn Lattin Snohomish 349 48 78 0:31:38.7 0:32:02.5 10:12/M

31 Emma Etemadi Woodinville 286 42 80 0:31:56.9 0:33:24.5 10:18/M

32 Karen Cramer Duvall 246 46 83 0:32:10.1 0:33:08.7 10:23/M

33 Lisa Stowe Bothell 480 43 90 0:32:58.9 0:33:26.8 10:38/M

34 Brenda Murphy Duvall 387 43 91 0:33:02.9 0:33:12.7 10:39/M

35 Marci Campbell Duvall 569 48 93 0:33:13.9 0:33:44.3 10:43/M

36 Candice Gray Bothell 300 41 104 0:34:52.3 0:35:30.8 11:15/M

37 Becky Reimer Carnation 436 42 105 0:34:53.8 0:35:30.6 11:15/M

38 Laura Smith Duvall 456 41 108 0:35:01.2 0:35:24.8 11:18/M

39 Laura Tisdale Duvall 490 45 113 0:35:58.7 0:36:21.1 11:36/M

40 Jill Dalton Duvall 256 45 114 0:36:03.1 0:37:04.3 11:38/M

41 Nicole Ji Duvall 544 44 115 0:36:03.4 0:36:24.8 11:38/M

42 Tia Benson Tolle Jamestown 212 49 117 0:36:08.2 0:36:44.5 11:39/M

43 Belinda McDermott Duvall 567 44 119 0:36:09.1 0:36:38.2 11:40/M

44 Leah Benson Monroe 210 45 120 0:36:09.2 0:36:45.8 11:40/M

45 Nancy Dussell Duvall 282 46 123 0:36:52.8 0:37:07.5 11:54/M

46 Leigh Ann Gutmann Duvall 305 40 124 0:36:54.3 0:37:16.3 11:54/M

47 Lori Oviatt Carnation 414 49 133 0:37:49.8 0:38:34.4 12:12/M

48 Michelle Ackley Duvall 59 42 144 0:39:56.4 0:40:53.8 12:53/M

49 Shawn Ammons Duvall 97 43 156 0:42:52.4 0:42:52.4 13:50/M

50 Nicole Prochaska Duvall 432 40 158 0:43:50.6 0:43:59.3 14:08/M

51 Julie Logan Duvall 352 42 165 0:46:07.0 0:46:58.2 14:53/M

52 Suzi Zuber Duvall 523 41 166 0:46:07.1 0:46:58.3 14:53/M

53 Audra Mulkern Duvall 382 43 168 0:46:23.1 0:46:31.6 14:58/M

54 Becky Friedrich-Cole Duvall 292 43 170 0:47:17.0 0:48:24.4 15:15/M

55 Karen Calkins Monroe 222 48 172 0:48:27.3 0:49:15.9 15:38/M

56 Leanne Volz Duvall 498 46 179 0:50:55.7 0:51:41.1 16:25/M

57 Lori Young Duvall 593 48 181 0:51:12.8 0:52:19.9 16:31/M

58 Michelle Steinberg Sammamish 478 48 182 0:51:19.9 0:52:20.8 16:33/M

59 Elizabeth Totten Duvall 492 47 186 0:53:20.3 0:54:24.5 17:12/M

60 Christi Irwin Duvall 334 43 192 0:54:33.7 0:55:34.3 17:36/M

61 Megan Dewey Duvall 268 40 197 1:02:46.9 1:03:48.6 20:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carla Darr Woodinville 527 51 2 0:20:04.0 0:20:05.9 6:28/M

2 Carla Darr Woodinville 527 51 2 0:20:04.0 0:20:05.9 6:28/M

3 Gail Hall Bothell 310 52 4 0:20:27.6 0:20:30.5 6:36/M

4 Susan Hall Lakewood 311 55 20 0:26:28.9 0:26:49.3 8:32/M

5 Barbara Bruce Kent 219 52 40 0:28:11.5 0:28:19.3 9:05/M

6 Heidi Sorensen Woodinville 461 50 60 0:30:04.1 0:30:18.5 9:42/M

7 Debbie Green Duvall 303 53 74 0:31:20.1 0:31:57.9 10:06/M

8 Nancy Marshall Fall City 592 50 101 0:34:41.4 0:35:16.8 11:11/M

9 Diane Adams Sammamish 68 52 112 0:35:38.5 0:36:21.7 11:30/M

10 Laurie Carley Olympia 224 54 116 0:36:06.2 0:37:23.4 11:39/M

11 Kris Schroeder Kent 444 59 126 0:36:59.3 0:37:52.8 11:56/M

12 Adrienne Gelfer Redmond 532 56 132 0:37:48.1 0:38:29.3 12:12/M

13 Kathy Judd Duvall 539 59 139 0:39:15.3 0:40:14.6 12:40/M

14 Yvonne Weinert Camano Island 510 51 151 0:41:25.9 0:42:37.6 13:22/M

15 Chris Zilinsky Duvall 520 52 167 0:46:22.8 0:46:31.6 14:57/M

16 Lori Ostrom Monroe 410 51 173 0:48:29.3 0:49:16.6 15:38/M

17 Debbie Acheson Duvall 58 58 176 0:49:01.8 0:50:06.5 15:49/M

18 Karen Paulson Duvall 563 57 184 0:51:33.4 0:51:57.8 16:38/M

19 Christine Vollen North Bend 497 50 187 0:53:25.2 0:54:24.5 17:14/M

20 Sandi Ferguson Duvall 289 57 201 1:08:09.6 1:09:12.1 21:59/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Vinette Tichi Woodinville 487 63 54 0:29:34.3 0:29:45.7 9:32/M

2 Nancy Swanstrom Federal Way 484 64 75 0:31:23.6 0:31:40.2 10:07/M

3 Marsha Murray Bothell 534 60 111 0:35:38.4 0:36:42.8 11:30/M

4 Holly Hall Bainbridge Island 312 68 136 0:37:58.0 0:38:34.8 12:15/M

5 Betty Dietrich Gig harbor 276 69 137 0:38:05.3 0:38:40.9 12:17/M

6 Rose Hollis Redmond 329 61 146 0:40:22.5 0:41:32.1 13:01/M

7 Katherine Mahnke Issaquah 365 63 175 0:48:56.8 0:49:59.1 15:47/M

8 Christine Hinrichs Brier 324 60 178 0:50:32.0 0:51:17.5 16:18/M

9 Maura Van Ness Duvall 599 63 183 0:51:31.9 0:51:57.6 16:37/M

10 Beryl Simpson Seattle 451 68 203 1:13:22.2 1:14:40.3 23:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jean Cornwell Bremerton 552 72 65 0:30:50.6 0:31:11.8 9:57/M

2 Molly Childs Tacoma 232 73 152 0:41:52.3 0:42:39.8 13:30/M

3 Edythe Hulet Olympia 330 74 164 0:45:48.5 0:47:18.7 14:46/M

4 Carrie Loutsis Duvall 356 79 189 0:53:50.4 0:54:06.6 17:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner Woodinville 294 31 1 0:15:20.0 0:15:22.5 4:57/M

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall 409 16 2 0:16:24.1 0:16:25.8 5:17/M

3 David McCulloch Seattle 588 42 3 0:16:32.3 0:16:32.7 5:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David McCulloch Seattle 588 42 3 0:16:32.3 0:16:32.7 5:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 624 624 151 0:44:49.4 0:45:18.3 14:27/M

2 Unknown Partic. 607 607 161 0:55:53.6 0:56:40.3 18:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 West Weinert Camano Island 509 14 11 0:18:49.2 0:18:50.8 6:04/M

2 Emmett Klaiber Duvall 341 11 25 0:21:47.8 0:21:51.5 7:02/M

3 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 389 13 31 0:22:22.0 0:22:57.9 7:13/M

4 Nikolas Reierson Duvall 586 13 32 0:22:23.0 0:22:26.9 7:13/M

5 Parker Richardson Carnation 437 12 33 0:22:49.8 0:22:53.7 7:22/M

6 Andrew Carlson Duvall 227 12 37 0:23:14.9 0:23:18.7 7:30/M

7 Jake Fowler Monroe 541 12 39 0:23:24.0 0:23:27.8 7:33/M

8 Spencer Logan Duvall 353 11 44 0:24:38.9 0:24:44.9 7:57/M

9 Bryce Hefner Duvall 318 11 54 0:25:38.8 0:25:59.3 8:16/M

10 Matthew Weinert Duvall 506 9 56 0:25:42.9 0:25:49.3 8:17/M

11 Jackson Frank Woodinville 529 12 57 0:25:46.6 0:25:50.7 8:19/M

12 Ryan Oveson Sammamish 413 12 60 0:25:53.1 0:26:02.7 8:21/M

13 Graham Stallbaumer Linwood 467 10 61 0:25:55.5 0:26:27.3 8:22/M

14 Joey Hixon Duvall 328 14 66 0:26:14.7 0:26:53.3 8:28/M

15 Calvin Costello Redmond 244 14 71 0:27:01.6 0:27:15.4 8:43/M

16 Diago Clemen Duvall 236 8 77 0:27:31.8 0:27:59.9 8:53/M

17 Robert Stallbaumer Linwood 468 11 78 0:27:33.7 0:28:06.5 8:53/M

18 Curt Nelson Duvall 391 10 85 0:28:48.3 0:29:09.8 9:17/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male Masters Winners

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

19 Luis Clemen Duvall 237 11 93 0:29:55.8 0:30:24.5 9:39/M

20 Dylan Monk Carnation 377 12 94 0:30:02.3 0:30:06.3 9:41/M

21 Josh Zuber Duvall 538 13 100 0:30:41.5 0:30:45.7 9:54/M

22 Sammy Frank Woodinville 530 11 102 0:30:45.9 0:30:49.9 9:55/M

23 Connor Eck Duvall 548 10 107 0:30:58.2 0:31:30.7 9:59/M

24 Justin White Duvall 514 11 115 0:32:10.0 0:32:13.5 10:23/M

25 Jaren Stevenson Carnation 479 11 116 0:32:13.1 0:32:16.5 10:24/M

26 Grayson DuBois Duvall 281 10 120 0:33:17.1 0:33:37.8 10:44/M

27 Kenan Mulkern Duvall 385 10 121 0:33:24.1 0:33:30.3 10:46/M

28 Carson McDermott Duvall 566 8 123 0:33:52.0 0:34:13.0 10:55/M

29 Gunnar Benson Monroe 211 8 124 0:34:10.7 0:34:47.4 11:01/M

30 Tyler Sittner Duvall 453 8 126 0:34:41.9 0:35:26.6 11:11/M

31 TJ Britton Lynnwood 525 13 127 0:35:00.7 0:35:42.8 11:17/M

32 Vivek Patel Duvall 590 11 128 0:35:30.3 0:35:56.5 11:27/M

33 Hayden Cook Duvall 554 8 130 0:35:48.0 0:36:10.2 11:33/M

34 Cody Hulse Carnation 332 10 131 0:35:48.4 0:36:10.6 11:33/M

35 Hayden Dewey Duvall 270 9 132 0:35:53.9 0:36:55.6 11:35/M

36 Alec Newton Carnation 399 13 138 0:37:32.7 0:38:00.5 12:06/M

37 Cameron Staley Carnation 466 12 142 0:38:59.9 0:39:05.7 12:35/M

38 Blake Newton Carnation 398 9 144 0:39:08.8 0:39:36.5 12:37/M

39 Micahel Tiffany Duvall 489 13 147 0:39:45.3 0:39:50.8 12:49/M

40 Jordan Prochaska Duvall 430 8 150 0:44:06.7 0:44:12.0 14:14/M

41 Alessandro Olivieri Redmond 406 8 155 0:53:01.2 0:54:07.5 17:06/M

42 Aidan Totten Duvall 491 11 157 0:54:07.8 0:54:12.1 17:27/M

43 Jack Babak Duvall 198 7 164 1:00:10.6 1:01:07.1 19:25/M

44 Auggie Kleewein Woodinville 344 2 166 1:05:59.1 1:07:14.3 21:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan Orndorf Duvall 409 16 2 0:16:24.1 0:16:25.8 5:17/M

2 Wade Weinert Camano Island 508 18 4 0:17:01.2 0:17:01.9 5:29/M

3 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 351 19 5 0:17:17.8 0:17:20.4 5:35/M

4 Tyler Schwecke Woodinville 446 18 8 0:18:14.9 0:18:15.8 5:53/M

5 Quinn Radbourne Redmond 433 16 9 0:18:19.5 0:18:20.1 5:55/M

6 Dallin Olander Yakima 403 18 10 0:18:24.6 0:18:27.2 5:56/M

7 Keith Griffin Carnation 545 19 15 0:19:42.3 0:19:43.9 6:21/M

8 Evan Atwater Duvall 512 15 17 0:20:24.2 0:20:26.5 6:35/M

9 Kye Dipboye Bellevue 597 15 20 0:21:10.1 0:21:11.1 6:50/M

10 Joshua Zimmerman Duvall 521 16 21 0:21:18.5 0:21:27.2 6:52/M

11 Carson Graham Carnation 298 15 28 0:22:19.7 0:22:26.6 7:12/M

12 Logan Czaraik Duvall 560 17 43 0:24:29.8 0:24:57.7 7:54/M

13 Paul Nelson North Bend 393 16 47 0:24:51.4 0:25:02.3 8:01/M

14 George Hebard Duvall 317 15 48 0:24:52.1 0:24:58.7 8:01/M

15 Matthew Erickson 606 17 50 0:25:14.3 0:25:21.7 8:08/M

16 Jeffrey Snyder Redmond 459 16 72 0:27:05.2 0:27:31.5 8:44/M

17 Spencer Mock Duvall 374 16 111 0:31:42.4 0:32:14.8 10:14/M

18 Taylor Cramer Duvall 247 17 117 0:32:32.1 0:33:28.8 10:30/M

19 Sean Maloney Duvall 568 15 119 0:33:08.0 0:33:11.9 10:41/M

20 John Moline Bellevue 376 16 129 0:35:46.9 0:36:12.2 11:32/M

21 Steven Nelson North Bend 394 16 141 0:38:51.0 0:39:13.4 12:32/M

22 Drew Logan Duvall 354 15 143 0:39:01.4 0:39:56.1 12:35/M

23 Joseph Lyon Duvall 362 17 162 0:58:56.0 0:59:58.6 19:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Jensen Seattle 337 27 30 0:22:21.7 0:22:34.4 7:13/M

2 Scott Eastman Fairbanks 283 25 84 0:28:48.0 0:29:06.5 9:17/M

3 Derek Mantey Duvall 366 28 92 0:29:50.0 0:30:09.3 9:37/M

4 Tyler Stumpf Seattle 604 26 114 0:32:09.3 0:33:17.3 10:22/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Herman Dawson Seattle 261 29 125 0:34:14.4 0:34:49.9 11:03/M

6 Tristan Slezak Duvall 455 22 136 0:37:14.2 0:37:51.6 12:01/M

7 Justin Ellis Seattle 285 28 156 0:53:36.4 0:54:23.5 17:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Garner Woodinville 294 31 1 0:15:20.0 0:15:22.5 4:57/M

2 Fred Balsiger Woodinville 511 37 14 0:19:34.9 0:19:37.5 6:19/M

3 Zach Strehlo Kirkland 481 37 18 0:20:38.7 0:20:42.3 6:39/M

4 Derek Rae Issaqauh 582 39 29 0:22:19.7 0:22:33.4 7:12/M

5 Jason Frederick Duvall 290 37 40 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.7 7:39/M

6 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 464 39 46 0:24:49.4 0:25:04.4 8:00/M

7 Josiah Olivieri Redmond 404 35 63 0:26:03.9 0:26:25.7 8:24/M

8 Jay Prochaska Duvall 429 38 65 0:26:10.1 0:26:21.6 8:26/M

9 Ben Swanson Kenmore 483 37 68 0:26:32.7 0:26:49.6 8:34/M

10 Jake Whiddon Kirkland 555 32 74 0:27:20.0 0:28:37.2 8:49/M

11 Jason Dean Monroe 263 33 86 0:28:56.4 0:29:12.7 9:20/M

12 Phil Nachreiner Duvall 388 32 96 0:30:17.2 0:30:51.5 9:46/M

13 Jeremy Thies Duvall 486 34 97 0:30:19.3 0:30:52.9 9:47/M

14 J.t. Troxler Everett 495 36 104 0:30:52.1 0:31:43.5 9:57/M

15 Howard Dierking Duvall 274 35 105 0:30:57.1 0:31:36.9 9:59/M

16 Chad Lukkarila Shoreline 358 38 106 0:30:57.6 0:31:39.8 9:59/M

17 Josh Bnejamin Duvall 550 39 110 0:31:14.8 0:31:55.5 10:05/M

18 John Anderson Kirkland 146 39 140 0:37:42.7 0:38:48.5 12:10/M

19 Bryan Morris Snoqualmie 379 33 149 0:43:21.6 0:44:32.4 13:59/M

20 Jeremy Dewey Duvall 269 36 152 0:46:08.8 0:47:13.3 14:53/M

21 Daniel Bartlett Seattle 203 30 168 1:08:03.7 1:08:56.5 21:57/M

22 Matt Weinert Mountlake Terrace 577 35 170 1:13:22.7 1:14:38.1 23:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David McCulloch Seattle 588 42 3 0:16:32.3 0:16:32.7 5:20/M

2 David McCulloch Seattle 588 42 3 0:16:32.3 0:16:32.7 5:20/M

3 Rick Nanneman Redmond 390 44 36 0:23:11.0 0:23:28.6 7:29/M

4 John Nold Duvall 401 46 38 0:23:17.4 0:23:31.7 7:31/M

5 Brian Carlson Duvall 226 43 45 0:24:43.3 0:24:51.5 7:58/M

6 Rick Gray Duvall 302 41 52 0:25:17.6 0:25:30.7 8:09/M

7 Jason Coon Duvall 241 43 58 0:25:48.8 0:26:14.5 8:19/M

8 Michael Sent Bellevue 556 46 75 0:27:22.6 0:27:55.4 8:50/M

9 Tim Clemen Duvall 235 47 76 0:27:29.7 0:27:59.2 8:52/M

10 Matt Stallbaumer Linwood 473 45 79 0:27:44.4 0:28:16.8 8:57/M

11 Michael Gutmann Duvall 306 41 80 0:27:58.4 0:28:18.7 9:01/M

12 Jeff Fraser Lake Stevens 594 40 83 0:28:44.2 0:29:01.6 9:16/M

13 Jay Gould Duvall 296 49 89 0:29:26.1 0:30:04.5 9:30/M

14 Jerry Endres Duvall 528 43 98 0:30:20.3 0:31:14.5 9:47/M

15 William Hayden Duvall 316 43 103 0:30:50.4 0:30:57.5 9:57/M

16 Jeffrey Schaberg Duvall 440 42 108 0:31:03.9 0:31:20.7 10:01/M

17 Tim Weinert Mountlake Terrace 507 49 109 0:31:06.6 0:31:33.3 10:02/M

18 Phil Cramer Duvall 248 47 113 0:32:07.4 0:33:05.8 10:22/M

19 Michael Eck Duvall 547 40 118 0:32:41.1 0:33:13.1 10:33/M

20 Kevin Hixon Duvall 326 47 122 0:33:45.0 0:34:26.7 10:53/M

21 Prakashkumar Patel Duvall 419 43 133 0:35:57.4 0:36:20.9 11:36/M

22 Joe Mulkern Duvall 383 47 134 0:35:58.1 0:36:07.9 11:36/M

23 Chris Totten Duvall 493 43 135 0:36:08.7 0:37:12.3 11:39/M

24 John Newton Duvall 397 44 145 0:39:11.0 0:39:38.5 12:38/M

25 Jim Fry Duvall 293 40 148 0:41:44.4 0:41:50.8 13:28/M

26 Kim Volz Duvall 499 49 154 0:50:49.4 0:51:39.6 16:24/M

27 John Cramer Duvall 250 42 159 0:54:14.8 0:55:10.6 17:30/M

28 Jim Luckey Duvall 357 46 163 1:00:07.6 1:01:07.3 19:24/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

29 Bert Kleewein Woodinville 343 41 167 1:05:59.1 1:07:14.7 21:17/M

30 Scott Lynch Duvall 360 40 169 1:08:06.5 1:09:11.1 21:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Abdalla Duvall 1 50 6 0:17:24.4 0:17:26.3 5:37/M

2 John OHearn Redmond 535 50 7 0:17:29.9 0:17:31.3 5:38/M

3 Jefferry Clarke Wenatchee 551 56 12 0:19:34.0 0:19:35.2 6:19/M

4 Sean Mayer Snohomish 368 54 22 0:21:19.2 0:21:27.4 6:53/M

5 Rick Garrison Covington 531 59 23 0:21:22.2 0:21:32.6 6:54/M

6 Neal Brown Monroe 216 56 24 0:21:47.3 0:21:54.8 7:02/M

7 Dave Parsons Issaquah 418 58 26 0:22:03.2 0:22:06.2 7:07/M

8 Mark Mitchell Redmond 373 57 34 0:23:03.6 0:23:10.4 7:26/M

9 Wes Harris Bellevue 315 51 41 0:24:08.3 0:24:18.9 7:47/M

10 Andy Culbert Woodinville 251 59 42 0:24:16.3 0:25:02.8 7:50/M

11 Dave Weinert Mountlake Terrace 503 50 53 0:25:20.0 0:25:41.8 8:10/M

12 Robert Michaels University Place 371 58 55 0:25:41.6 0:25:53.5 8:17/M

13 Mark Green Duvall 578 52 67 0:26:27.5 0:27:05.2 8:32/M

14 Ned Newlin Port Orchard 396 51 69 0:26:45.1 0:27:02.4 8:38/M

15 Craig Dickison Sammamish 272 58 70 0:26:57.0 0:27:21.3 8:42/M

16 Matthew Grodzins Woodinville 304 52 81 0:28:00.7 0:28:14.7 9:02/M

17 Al Dams Carnation 257 50 87 0:29:06.4 0:29:20.7 9:23/M

18 Richard Koefod Snoqualmie 346 51 99 0:30:37.4 0:31:22.1 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 William Waters Bothell 500 62 13 0:19:34.2 0:19:35.8 6:19/M

2 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 402 62 16 0:19:49.1 0:19:50.2 6:24/M

3 David Longmuir Woodinville 355 64 19 0:20:49.1 0:20:52.5 6:43/M

4 Arne Hales Edmonds 308 67 27 0:22:12.2 0:22:22.5 7:10/M

5 Chris Steer Seattle 591 68 35 0:23:06.2 0:23:09.1 7:27/M

6 Paul Censullo Snoqualmie 230 60 49 0:25:07.0 0:25:18.5 8:06/M

7 Steve McCracken Bellevue 533 68 51 0:25:16.1 0:25:28.8 8:09/M

8 Mike Behrbaum Auburn 207 62 59 0:25:52.5 0:26:00.3 8:21/M

9 Fred Durbin Carnation 581 65 62 0:25:58.1 0:26:07.5 8:23/M

10 John Sherrill Kenmore 448 66 64 0:26:09.0 0:26:11.2 8:26/M

11 Ray Arrington Kent 195 63 73 0:27:08.0 0:27:18.6 8:45/M

12 James Drannan Bremerton 279 69 82 0:28:13.1 0:28:36.3 9:06/M

13 Charlie Soliday Duvall 460 66 91 0:29:39.0 0:30:06.7 9:34/M

14 Robert Davies Auburn 259 68 95 0:30:03.8 0:30:24.9 9:42/M

15 Mike Schroeder Kent 445 60 101 0:30:42.8 0:31:34.5 9:54/M

16 Steve Zehm Duv 519 63 112 0:32:04.1 0:32:53.6 10:21/M

17 Chuck Judd Duvall 339 62 146 0:39:15.7 0:40:14.6 12:40/M

18 Larry Hinrichs Brier 325 64 153 0:50:30.8 0:51:17.3 16:17/M

19 Glen Cramer Duvall 249 69 158 0:54:11.5 0:55:11.3 17:29/M

20 David Mahnke Issaquah 364 63 165 1:02:43.8 1:03:48.3 20:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Larry Larson Federal Way 348 72 88 0:29:11.0 0:29:26.3 9:25/M

2 Jerry Dietrich Gig harbor 275 78 90 0:29:32.4 0:29:46.1 9:32/M

3 Roy Wright Tacoma 517 77 137 0:37:32.1 0:38:22.4 12:06/M

4 Robert Campbell Bellevue 223 76 139 0:37:42.6 0:38:07.2 12:10/M

5 Dale Hall Lakewood 585 75 160 0:55:12.3 0:56:16.8 17:48/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59
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